
Dec 18th 2025 Promo Parts

Buy 2, Get 3rd at 50% Off — Full Part List (Part Numbers & Descriptions)

Sections included: Springs, Suspension Kits, Trailer Parts, Axles, Accessories, Threaded Rods.

Springs

Total items: 433

Part Number Description

0010 FRAMECO 4LF 1-3/4X.262/.237

0079-01 REYCO 3LF 3X.788

0079-02 REYCO 3LF 3X.788

009 FRAMECO 3LF 1-3/4X.237

0335-00 REYCO 3LF 3X.788

0694-00 REYCO 3LF 3X.788

10893119-1 MILITARY 15LF 3X.323/.262

114057 MACDON 3X323

12354240 MILITARY 6LF 2X.401/.360

12354278 MILITARY 13 LF 3.5X.499

12417904-002 FMTV SRT U/B 18MMX310MM

12506149 FMTV 5LF 89MMX29MM

13006601 ELDORADO 2LF 3X1.625/.401

13-302 AUTOCAR 10LF 4X.447

1-4010-3 PDI GROUND 7LF 2X.291/.262

14-124 BLUEBIRD 2/5P/SE 4X827/447/401

14-135 BLUE BIRD 9LF/3PD/2 3X.499/447

14-150 BLUEBIRD2L/SE/2P 4X887/401/527

1-4-241504 FOREMOST 10LF 4X.499

15153868 GM 3+1 LF 2.5X.291/.307/.499

15636-01 REYCO MONO 3X1.625

1600-02 REYCO 1+1 LF 3X1/1.3

16710-01 HUTCHENS 2LF 3X1.3

17022 WATSON & CHALIN 7LF 4X.447

1770-CA STANDENS 7LF SPG 1.75X.360

19913-01 REYCO MONO 3X1.75



Part Number Description

19914-01 REYCO MONO 3X1.75

19967-01 REYCO 4LF 3X.788

20488-01 HUTCHENS 3LF 5X.999

20542 AUTO CAR 14LF 3X.447

21152-03 REYCO 2LF 3X.999/.291 LH

21-245R CHEV 3LF 2.50X.323

21447 AUTOCAR 4LF 4X.750

21805498 VOLVO 2 LF 2X.323

22-1271-02-RPL GM-CHEV LF#2 2.5X.401

22-1419 CHEV 3+1LF 2.5X.291/.262/.499

22-1653 CHEV 7LF 3X.499/.447

22-292 CHEV 5+2 2.5X.401/.447

22-313 CHEV 14LF 3X.401/.499/.36/.447

22-315-4 GM 4LF 3X.360 19.5X19.5

22-315-5 GM 5LF 3X.360 19.5X19.5

22-315-6 GM 6LF 3X.360 19.5X19.5

22-337 GMC 13 LF 2.5X.360/.447/.401

22-416 CHEV 6LF 2.5X.401/.447

22-480 CHEV 2LF 89MMX18MM

22-482 CHEV 2LF 3.5X.788

22-489 CHEV 6+1LF 2.5X.323/.291/.788

22-492 CHEV 2LF 2.5X.680

22-531 GMC 1LF/P 2.5X.625/.788

22-578 21984 CHEV 2LF .910X3.5

22-580 21986 CHEV 2LF/1P .948/.323

22-634 CHEV FRONT SPRING

22-652 GM 2LF/P 4X.866/.499

22-679 CHEV 6/3/3 LF 3X.360/.499/.447

22-687 CHEV 3+1 LF 2.5X.323/.291/.499

22-719 CHEV 7+1 2.25X360/323/291/625

22-749 CHEV 10LF 3X.360/.323/.447

22-793 CHEV 4LF 2.5X401/360/.788

22-795 GMC 4+1LF 2.5X.360/.343/.941

22-833 CHEV 3LF/2P 3X.999/1.625/.447



Part Number Description

22-845 CHEV 5+5LF 3X662/447/812

22-963 21791 CHEV 3LF/3P .999/.447X3

22-963-03 RIDE TECH LF#3 3X.999

24005 BAE 5L/P/SHOCK/SHOCK 5X.788

24784-01 HUTCHENS 3LF  2.969X.710

33-373 DODGE P/4LF 2.5X.262/.237

34-093 DODGE 5+1L 2.5X.323/.291/.625

34-1421 DODGE 5LF 2.5X.291/.262

34-1549 DODGE 9LF 3X.558/.499/.375

34-1713 DODGE 4LF/3P 3X.447/.818/.401

Part Number Description

34-173 DODGE 5+1LF 2.5X.323/.291/.625

35003-3416 W.S. 8LF 4X499/788

407-146-106-001 UTDC MILITARY REAR 12LF 100X14

4083328 OSHKOSH MONO 2X.360

4284853 BAE 13 LF 4X.447/499

43-1043BU FORD MONO 3X.499

43-1045BU FORD MONO 3X.558 BU LT

43-1317 FORD 10LF 3X.558/.499

43-1699HD FORD 10L 3X.447

43-1983 FORD 2+1 LF 3X.375/.401/.710

43-377 FORD 15LF 3X.447/.360

43-384 FORD PARABOLIC 4 LF SPG .536x4

43-478 FORD 2LF 3X.702

43-538 FORD PD/3/3PD 4X401/702

43-615 FORD 6LF 3/323/291/744

43-621 FORD 5+1 LF SPG 23.69 X 31 3"W

43-689 FORD 4LF 3X.323/.291/.625

43-692 FORD 2LF+4P 4X.840/.527

43-708 FD/STER 2LTPSPG C/W HORTONBUSH

43-738 FORD 8LF/1P 4X.401/.360

43-764 FORD 2/5PD 4X999/447

43-776 FORD 2LF 3X.625



Part Number Description

43-953 FORD 4+2 LF 3X.662/.447/.499

455-00-030 RAYDAN 10LF 4X.499

455-00-047 RAYDAN 7LF 4X.660/.625

455-00-048 RAYDAN 7LF 4X.660/.625

46-1193 FRGHTLIN 15L 3X590/447/323/360

46-1240 FREIGHTLINER 2LF 4X.887

46-1248 FREIGHTLINER 2LF 3X.662

46-1254 FRTLINER 3LF/PD 4X788 LT REV H

46-1279 FREIGHTLINER 7 LF 3X.447/.499

46-1280 FRTLINER 2P/2L/P 4X558/788/323

46-1281 FREIGHTLINER 7LF 3X.499

46-1298 FREIGHTLINER 10LF 4X.499

46-1299 52K 56" 4 LEAF ASS'Y (52284)

46-1301 46K 60" 3L ASS'Y

46-1421BU FREIGHTLINER BUILD UP LEAF 70mm X 19mm

46-1436 2 LEAF FL80 FRONT

46-1448 FRIGHTLINER 3LF 4X.719

46-1450 FREIGHTLINER7L/P 3X401/360/262

46-1486 F/L (LEAF & 1/2)1/1.085,1/.788

46-1776 FREIGHTLINER FRONT SPRING

46-1792 FREIGHTLINER 8LF 4X.558

46-1804 LF&1/2 3/2/WG 1/401 1/1.089

46-1822 FREIGHTLINER 3LF 4X.788

46-1824 FREIGHTLINER 8LF 4X.558

47002117 AG SYSTEMS 9LF 1.75X.360

47005005 AG SYSTEMS 5LF 2X.401

48119981 CNH MONOLEAF 3X.558X43

48-548 GMC 9 LF SPG COPED .499.447x4

48-887 GMC 14LF 3X.401/.499/.360/.447

50-199 HEND 12 LF SPG RT340 .447x4

50-275 HENDRICKSON 13LF 4X558/499/447

50-387-BU HENDRICKSON HELPER LF 3X.999

50-403 HEND AIR BEAM HE-57217-000

518393 NEW HOLLAND LF#1 1.75X.360



Part Number Description

52258 SPG A1615657-000 (46-1584)

54-169 HINO 12LF 70MMX11MM/10MM

54-255HD HINO 9 LF 80X13

55-029-EL IHC #13LF OF 14 TORQUE  3X.447

55-037 INTERNATIONAL 4LF 3X.360

55-041 IHC 14LF 3X.499/.447/.360

55-110 IHC  PD/3LF 4X.323/.750

55-1188 INTERNATIONAL 3LF 4X.999

55-1192 INT P/2L/P 4X.323/.702

55-120 INTERNATIONAL SE/3L 4X.323/788

55-1206 NAVISTAR 2 LF 4X.788

55-1213 IHC 13LF 3X.401/.499/.447

55-1220 NAVISTAR3P/2L4X323/401/499/788

55-1225 NAVISTAR 2LF 3X2/.401 LEFT

Part Number Description

55-1227 NAVISTAR 2LF 3X2/.401

55-1251 IHC 2L/3P 3X.999/499/770

55-1274 NAVISTAR2L/3P4X906/558/447/401

55-1300 IHC/NAVISTAR 2LF 4X.788

55-1354 INTERNATIONAL 5L 4X625/558

55-140 INTERNATIONAL 6/P 3X.423/.499

55-610 IHC SPRING .323x3 LHG

55-697 IHC 8 LF 3X.323

55-748 IHC PARABOLIC 3 LF SPG .558x4

55-834 INTERNATIONAL 9LF 4X.401

55-872 IHC 2P+3LF+3P 4X.499/.625

55-898 IHC 7LF/2P 4X.499

55-900 IHC 2P/4LF 4X323/788/447/401

55-902 INTERNATIONAL SE/L/P 4X.662

55-930 IHC SE/3/PD 4X323/662

55-946 IHC 12LF 3X.447

59-182 KW PD/3/3PDS 4X323/587/360 LT

59-272 KENWORTH P/4L/P 4X.499/558/401



Part Number Description

59-400 KENWORTH 3LF 4X.788

59-410 KENWORTH 9LF 4X.625/.499

59-446 KENWORTH P/3LF 4X.360/.984

59-450-RPL KENWORTH P/4LF 4X.323/.999

59-464 KENWORTH P/2LF 4X.323/.999

59-530 KENWORTH 3L/P 4X.875/.323

59-542 KENWORTH 1+3 4X.499/.999

59-548 KENWORTH 2LF 4x.999

59-562 KENWORTH 2LF 4x.999

59-586 KENWORTH 1+3 4X.499/.999

59-646 KENWORTH 2LF/3P 4X.999/.323

60651-HD SPECTEROFROAD 8LF 70MMX7MM

62-097 MACK 8LF 5X1.25

62-1012 VOLVO 3LF/P 89MMX29MM/.323 (85137686)

62-1094 MACK3P/10L4X447/323/625/558/49

62-1096 MACK 10L/3P 4X.499/323/625/558

62-1118 VOLVO 4LF/P 89MMX23.5MM/.558

62-1132 MACK 2P/2LF 4X.360/.999

62-199 MACK 9LF 3X.558

62-235 MACK 11LF 3X558

62-269 OBSOLETE TLA TO 85139309

62-770 MACK P/3LF 3.5X.323/.660

62-894 VOLVO 3LF/P 4X.660/.323

63C41588 MILITARY 5 LF 2X.214

67-547 79-83 CONCORD 4 LF

680-0077 SWEEPRITE 6LF 3X.323

69-209 NISSAN 7LF/PD 3X.499/.590/.558

707688-01 REYCO 16LF 3X.499

711671-01 REYCO 2LF/SE 4X.840/.401

71-186 OSHKOSH 7LF 3X.360

72-25A-CA DEXTER 4LF 1-3/4X.401/.360

7411110 MILITARY 11LF 3X.360/447 REV T

7411114-01 MILITARY MAIN 4X.558

74-137 PAGE&PAGE 11LF SPG



Part Number Description

748445-10 PDI 9LF 2X.237/.291

751-01 HUTCHENS 7LF 3X.499

75-136 PETERBILT 2P/3LF 4X.447/.677

75-161 PETERBILT 3PD/2/PD 3X401/945

7521792 MILITARY 10 LF 2.5X.447

7979217 MILITARY 12LF 4X.499

83-111 REYCO 13+3 LF 3X.323/.360/.499

83-131 REYCO PAD+3/6PD

83-271 REYCO 5P/4LF 3X.291//499/.788

8327139 MILITARY 6LF 4X.558

83-275 REYCO 2PD/3LF/3P 3X499/788/558

8476236 MILITARY 12LF 2.5X.401/.360

85137072 VOLVO 2LF/P 89MMX29MM/.323

85139311 VOLVO 3LF/P 89MM/29MM/.323

85139312 VOLVO 3LF/P 89MMX18MM/.323

85139313 VOLVO 3LF/P 89MMX23.5MM/.323

85139505 VOLVO 3LF/P 89MMX29MM/.323

88-119 THOMAS BUS 12LF 3X558/499/447

Part Number Description

88-124 THOMAS BUS 3LF 3.5X.750

88-306 THOMAS BUS P/3LF 4X.360/.788

90-229M HORSTMAN 7LF 70MMX9MM

90-237 TOYOTA 60MM/7MM/8MM/18MM

90-341 TOYOTA 4LF LH 60X10/11MM 2.5X.788

90516896 NEWAY MONO 3X1.375

90-553 TOYOTA 4LF 60MMX10/11/11/17

91557273 SAF HOLAND      5LF 5X.999

9175632 MILITARY 5LF 2.5X291

93-021 DSP AUX/2L/8P 2.5X.625/499/788

93-026 STABLERIDE 2LF/P1 2.5-702-499

93-027 WORKHORSE/DSP2L/4P 2.5X840/401

93-029 DSP AUX/3L/5P 2.5X.625/499/788

93-032 STBLRIDE 2LF/SE/P1 2.5-702-499



Part Number Description

93-073 RIDE TECH 2LF/3P 3X.999/.499

94-1262 WESTERN STAR P/3LF 4X.323/.788

94-1268 Use 37101-3469

94-1294 WESTERN STAR 2LF 4X.788/.401

94-1296 Use 37101-3493

94-1354 WESTERN STAR 2LF/P 4X.788/.401

94-1384 Use 37101-3537

96-103 VOLVO/WHITE Z-BEAM 3X1.75

96-1219 VOLVO/WHITE 3LF 3X1.5/1.89

96-1229 40000LB 2 LEAF T-RIDE

96-1263 VOLVO/WHITE MONO 3X.662

96-1275 VOLVO/WHITE TORQUE 3X.662

96-1386 VOLVO/GM 2LF 4X.999

96-832 W.S. 3LF 4X600 26.375X2 LONGTA

96-890 WS 4LF 4X558 LONG TAPER

96-898 WHITE 8LF 4X.558/.499

96-935 VOLVO/WHITE HELPER 7/360

96-954 Use 96-970-01

99-0570 TORO 3LF 1.75X.323

99-102 ADVANCE 12L 3.5X36/558/625/788

9997-00 HUTCHENS 6LF 5X.788

A3711355-001 AUTO CAR 8LF 4X.558/.499

AG425616 AGCO  2LF 3X.499

BT25-12 DICO 4LF 1-3/4X.262

BT25-22 DICO 3LF 1-3/4X.360

BT25-6 DICO 2LF 1-3/4X.262

C-1 E-Z-LOADER 2LF 1.75X.323

C-1-RCB E-Z-LOADER 2LF 1.75X.323

C-2 E-Z-LOADER 3LF 1-3/4X.323

C-3558-BK BOLT & SHIM KIT FOR HEN/TURNER

C-3-RCB E-Z-LOADER 3LF 1-3/4X.360

D1200 DODGE 5LF 3X.323 19.5X21.69

DM-3-.499-72 DODGE  DUAL CENTER BOLT BLANK

DX140-3T3-HD STANDEN'S 7LF 2X.401/.360



Part Number Description

DX80-3T3 STANDEN'S 4LF 2X.360/.323

F250S Use 43-903HD

F285 FORD 4LF 3X.323 20.5X20.5

FM-3-.323-60 FORD DUAL CENTER BOLT BLANK

FM-3-.323-80 FORD DUAL CENTER BOLT BLANK

FM-3-.401-72 FORD DUAL CENTER BOLT BLANK

FM-3-.401-80 FORD DUAL CENTER BOLT BLANK

FM-3-.447-80 FORD DUAL CENTER BOLT BLANK

FT202 FABITECH LEAF 60MM X 7MM

FTS275 FABITECH 10LF 3X.401/.323

FTS42000 FABTECH 5LF 3X.447/.401/.788

HS101568 HORSTMAN 10LF 70MMX7MM/8MM/9MM

JR-5598 AUTOMOTIVE COILS

L-10R GLOBAL 5LF 2.5X.291/.262

L11CAT5 GLOBAL 5LF 2.5X.360/.323/.262

L-11R GLOBAL 5 LF 2.5X.291/.323/.262

LB-1.75-.291-72 BLANK LEAF -NO HOLES

LB-2.25-.291-40 BLANK LEAF NO HOLE

LB-2.25-.360-80 BLANK LEAF - NO HOLES

LB-2.25-.447-60 BLANK LEAF -NO HOLES

LB-2-.323-60 BLANK LEAF - NO HOLES

LB-2-.323-72 BLANK LEAF - NO HOLES

Part Number Description

LB-2-.401-72 BLANK LEAF - NO HOLES

LB-2.5-.262-60 BLANK LEAF - NO HOLES

LB-2.5-.291-42 BLANK LEAF -NO HOLES

LB-2.5-.291-50 BLANK LEAF - NO HOLES

LB-2.5-.323-40 BLANK LEAF - NO HOLES

LB-2.5-.323-80 BLANK LEAF - NO HOLES

LB-2.5-.360-48 BLANK LEAF - NO HOLES

LB-2.5-.360-54 BLANK LEAF - NO HOLES

LB-2.5-.360-80 BLANK LEAF - NO HOLES

LB-2.5-.401-40 BLANK LEAVES - NO HOLES



Part Number Description

LB-2.5-.401-48 BLANK LEAF -NO HOLES

LB-2.5-.401-50 BLANK LEAF NO HOLES

LB-2.5-.401-52 BLANK LEAF -NO HOLES

LB-2.5-.401-60 BLANK LEAF -NO HOLES

LB-2.5-.401-72 BLANK LEAF -NO HOLES

LB-2.5-.401-80 BLANK LEAF - NO HOLES

LB-2.5-.447-48 BLANK LEAF -NO HOLES

LB-2.5-.447-50 BLANK LEAF -NO HOLES

LB-2.5-.447-52 BLANK LEAF -NO HOLES

LB-2.5-.447-60 BLANK LEAF -NO HOLES

LB-2.5-.447-72 BLANK LEAF -NO HOLES

LB-2.5-.499-72 BLANK LEAF - NO HOLES

LB-3-.262-72 BLANK LEAF - NO HOLES

LB-3-.291-60 BLANK LEAF -NO HOLES

LB-3-.291-72 BLANK LEAF - NO HOLES

LB-3-.291-80 BLANK LEAF -NO HOLES

LB-3-.323-40 BLANK LEAF -NO HOLES

LB-3-.323-48 BLANK LEAF - NO HOLES

LB-3-.323-60 BLANK LEAF -NO HOLES

LB-3-.323-72 BLANK LEAF -NO HOLES

LB-3-.323-80 BLANK LEAF - NO HOLES

LB-3-.360-40 BLANK LEAF - NO HOLES

LB-3-.360-42 BLANK LEAF -NO HOLES

LB-3-.360-50 BLANK LEAF -NO HOLES

LB-3-.360-72 BLANK LEAF - NO HOLES

LB-3-.360-80 BLANK LEAF - NO HOLES

LB-3-.401-80 BLANK LEAF - NO HOLES

LB-3-.447-48 BLANK LEAF -NO HOLES

LB-3-.447-50 BLANK LEAF -NO HOLES

LB-3-.447-60 BLANK LEAF - NO HOLES

LB-3-.447-80 BLANK LEAF - NO HOLES

LB-3-.499-40 BLANK LEAF - NO HOLES

LB-3-.499-80 BLANK LEAF - NO HOLES

LB-3.5-.360-72 BLANK LEAF - NO HOLES



Part Number Description

LB-3.5-.447-60 BLANK LEAF- NO HOLE

LB-3.5-.447-72 BLANK LEAF -NO HOLES

LB-3.5-.499-80 BLANK LEAF - NO HOLES

LB-3-.625-72 BLANK LEAF - NO HOLES

LB-3-.788-72 BLANK LEAF - NO HOLES

LB-4-.323-72 BLANK LEAF -NO HOLES

LB-4-.360-44 BLANK LEAF - NO HOLES

LB-4-.401-50 BLANK LEAF - NO HOLES

LB-4-.401-60 BLANK LEAF - NO HOLES

LB-4-.401-72 BLANK LEAF - NO HOLES

LB-4-.447-48 BLANK LEAF - NO HOLES

LB-4-.447-50 BLANK LEAF - NO HOLES

LB-4-.447-60 BLANK LEAF - NO HOLES

LB-4-.447-72 BLANK LEAF - NO HOLES

LB-4-.447-80 BLANK LEAF - NO HOLES

LB-4-.499-40 BLANK LEAF - NO HOLES

LB-4-.499-48 BLANK LEAF - NO HOLES

LB-4-.558-50 BLANK LEAF - NO HOLES

LB-4-.558-72 BLANK LEAF - NO HOLES

LB-4-.558-80 BLANK LEAF -NO HOLES

LB-4-.625-50 BLANK LEAF - NO HOLES

LB-4-.625-60 BLANK LEAF - NO HOLES

LB-60-10-66 BLANK LEAF METRIC 66""

LB-60-13-1525 BLANK LEAF METRIC 60""

LB-60-8-60 Use LB-60-8-1524

LB-60-9-80 BLANK LEAF METRIC 80"

Part Number Description

LB-70-11-1524 BLANK LEAVES METRIC (60)

LB-70-6-1525 BLANK LEAF METRIC 60""

LB-70-7-1270 BLANK LEAF METRIC (50")

LM-2.5-.262-60 MIDDLE LEAF - PUNCHED CENTER

LM-2.5-.291-48 MIDDLE LEAF - PUNCHED CENTER

LM-2.5-.323-44 MIDDLE LEAF - PUNCHED CENTER



Part Number Description

LM-2.5-.323-50 MIDDLE LEAF - PUNCHED CENTER

LM-2.5-.360-56 MIDDLE LEAF - PUNCHED CENTER

LM-2.5-.401-60 MIDDLE LEAF - PUNCHED CENTER

LM-2.5-.499-48 MIDDLE LEAF - PUNCHED CENTER

LM-3-.291-60 MIDDLE LEAF - PUNCHED CENTER

LM-3-.360-40 MIDDLE LEAF - PUNCHED CENTER

LM-3-.360-60 MIDDLE LEAF - PUNCHED CENTER

LM-3-.401-56 MIDDLE LEAF - PUNCHED CENTER

LM-3-.447-50 MIDDLE LEAF - PUNCHED CENTER

LM-4-.447-48 MIDDLE LEAF - PUNCHED CENTER

LM-4-.499-32 MIDDLE LEAF - PUNCHED CENTER

LM-4-.499-44 MIDDLE LEAF - PUNCHED CENTER

LM-4-.499-48 MIDDLE LEAF - PUNCHED CENTER

LM-4-.499-50 MIDDLE LEAF - PUNCHED CENTER

LM-4-.499-52 MIDDLE LEAF - PUNCHED CENTER

LM-60-10-60 PUNCHED BLANK LEAF METRIC 60"

LM-60-8-60 PUNCHED BLANK LEAF METRIC 60"

LS-811 Use RV-811

LS-829 Use RV-829

MRP12522 FMTV U/B 18MMX266MM

RV880HD COIL SET

S1-222 MCALLISTER 3X1.250

S1-52 STANDEN'S 4LF 3X.788

S190A SIMARD 2 LF 4X.999

S28-04 SELLICK 10LF 2X.360

SC18185 CUSTOM COIL SET

SC26-1001HD COIL SET

SC27217V CUSTOM COIL SET

SC27503V COIL SET

SC28212 CUSTOM COIL SET

SC75132 COIL SET

SC75220 COIL SET

SC75220HD COIL SET

SC75312 COIL SET



Part Number Description

SC75312HD COIL SET

SL-SPRING SPRING LOWER STAKE 0.291X1.72"

SM-LAM-1768 SM SUSPENSION 3LF 4X.887

SPTR2500 VECTOR SPRING 2LF 2.5X.447

TRA-0011 FRUEHAUF MONOLEAF 1.375x3

TRA-0012 FRUEHAUF MONO 1.625X3 LONGTAPE

TRA-0013 FRUEHAUF MONO 3X1.375

TRA-0015 FRUEHAUF MONO 3X1.375

TRA-0017 FRUEHAUF MONO 3X1.375

TRA-0037 REYCO MONO 3X1.5

TRA-0073 TRANSPRO MONO 3X1.375

TRA-0075 REYCO MONO 3X1.75

TRA-0086 FRUEHAUF Z-BEAM 3X1.75

TRA-0252 CAMBRIA 5+2LF 3X.625/.447

TRA-1492 TRAILMOBILE 3 LF 3.5X.750

TRA-2172 FRUEHAUF 8LF 3X.499

TRA-2256 REYCO 7LF 3X.499

TRA-2260 HUTCHENS 8LF 3X.499

TRA-2270HD-558 REYCO SPECIAL 8 LF SPG .558x3

TRA-2291 REYCO 3LF 3X.788

TRA-2598 R&S TRUCK 10LF 5X.788

TRA-2717 HUTCHENS 6 LF SPG .499x3 HK#3

TRA-3221 NEWAY 4LF 5X.887

TRA-3341 OBSOLETE TLA TO 0079-02

TRA-3343HD-11 REYCO 11LF 4X.447

TRA-3343XL-625 MANAC 13LF 4X.625

TRA-3401 SILVER EAGLE 7LF 4X.360/.499

TT1208 CUSTOM COIL SET

TT1209 CUSTOM COIL SET

TT1211 CUSTOM COIL SET

Part Number Description

TT1217 CUSTOM COIL SET

TT1223 CUSTOM COIL SET



Part Number Description

TT1223V CUSTOM COIL SET VARIABLE RATE

TT1223VT CUSTOM COIL SET VARIABLE RATE

TT1224 CUSTOM COIL SET

TT1615 CUSTOM COIL SET

TT1617 CUSTOM COIL SET

TT1619 CUSTOM COIL SET

TT2816 CUSTOM COIL SET

TT2830 CUSTOM COIL SET

TT9615 CUSTOM COIL SET

W23-760-4106 COIL RITE KIT

XB-SP0205-01 BINKLEY AIR BEAM 3X1.75



Suspension Kits

Total items: 5

Part Number Description

AT-KT50-25002 SUSPENSION KIT

FR150D FORD REAR SUSPENSION KIT

FR150SDE FORD REAR SUSPENSION KIT

FR350SDF FORD REAR SUSPENSION KIT

FRTT350F FORD REAR SUSPENSION KIT



Trailer Parts

Total items: 377

Part Number Description

180.10627 CENTRE FILL PLUG

181.A35066 OIL SEAL AUTOMANN CR TYPE

201.3013 FLANGED CAP NUT

IA-1352024008 SPG BRAKE RH 2024 ADB HALDEX

IA-1352024009 SPG BRAKE LH 2024 ADB HALDEX

TP-02420 S80 OUTER CUP

TP-05408 DEMCO BREAKAWAY CABLE

TP-104-160 C/SCREW HH 1/2 X 3-1/2 NF GR5

TP-10-42 SEAL 1.75 X 2.33 X 0.312

TP-10-45 S80 GASKET FOR OIL CAP

TP-106-292 C/SCREW HH 7/8 X 5-1/2 NF GR8

TP-10-9 1.5 X 1.987 X .188 SEAL

TP-10964 DEMCO DA10/DA20 CHANNEL SPACER

TP-10965 DEMCO DA10/DA91 CHANNEL TOP

TP-10966 DEMCO DA10/DA91 CHANNEL BOTTOM

TP-11060-97 INNER SLIDE TUBE DA10 12" CHAN

TP-12-709 S20 7X1-1/4 ELEC BRAKE LH

TP-12-710 S20 7X1-1/4 ELEC BRAKE RH

TP-129 SINGLE LINE KIT

TP-1305-007 TANDEM TORSION BRK LINE KIT

TP-1385 60K PULL 15K VERTICAL TOW EYE

TP-14125A 13HRM-8OUTER CONE

TP-14-175675-8D 17.5X6.75""DUAL 8 ON 275MM

TP-14-175675-8-OUT 17.5X6.75 - 8 HOLE .5 OUT

TP-1457 HOSE CLIP

TP-15-1345-5-1 13 X 4.55 ON 4.5 BRT WHT.

TP-15-156-5-1 15X6 SPOKE WHEEL 5 - 4.5 BP

TP-15-156-5-5 15X6 SPOKE WHEEL 5 STUD 5" BP

TP-15-166-6-1 16 X 6 6 HOLE BRT-WHITE

TP-15181P KIT-JACK HDLE W-MNT HRDWR PRO

TP-1530189 10 X 1.75 545 UHI HUB DRUM-AD



Part Number Description

TP-1531044 FLAT PLT DUST COVER 8-16K ELEC

TP-1531045 FLAT PLT DUST COVER 8-16K HYD

TP-1531191 RETAINER PLATE 10-12K DISC FA

TP-16-156-5-1 15 X 65 HOLE MODULAR

TP-16-156-6-1 15 X 66 HOLE MODULAR

TP-16-41 4.25 EZ COVER - CHROME

TP-16-43B EZ COVER INSERT - BLACK

TP-18200RAM 12K RAM DL,SP,SR,W/ HANDLE

TP-182400 12,DL,SP,LESS HANDLE

TP-182815P PROSERIES 12K,DL,CP,SR L HANDL

TP-183416 PIN TO FRONT 2SPEED 12000LB

TP-190704 8K DROPFOOT TOP WIND JACK

TP-2010 NYLON BREAK-AWAY SWITCH

TP-2010A NYLON PULL PIN

TP-2024 TRICKLE CHARGER

TP-205/75R14C-C CARLSILE 14" 1760#@ 50 PSI

TP-205/75R15C-C CARLSILE 15" 1820#@ 50 PSI

TP-2051 BOLT ON LOCKABLE BATTERY BOX

TP-21-086-00 DUST CAP 50MM NEV-R-LUBE

TP-225/75R15E-C CARLISLE 15" 2830# @ 80 PSI

TP-229 ADD ON LINE KIT

TP-2-3 2-3/8 SPRING SEAT

TP-23-342 S70 12X2 FB SS HYD BRAKE LH

TP-23-343 S70 12X2 FB SS HYD BRAKE RH

TP-23-405 10K 12-1/4 X 4"" DS FSA-RH HYD

TP-23-406 15K 12-1/4 X 5"" DS FSA-LH HYD

TP-23-407 15K 12-1/4 X 5"" DS FSA-RH HYD

TP-23-408 12K 12-1/4 X 5"" DS FSA-LH HYD

TP-23-409 12K 12-1/4 X 5"" DS FSA-RH HYD

TP-23-410 9-10K 12-1/4X3-3/8 DS-FSA LH

TP-23-411 9-10K 12-1/4X3-3/8 DS-FSA RH

TP-23-428 7.2K 12.5X2.5"" MAN ADJ LH ELC

TP-23-434 S80 12-1/4X3-3/8 FSA ELEC LH

TP-23-435 S80 12-1/4X3-3/8 FSA ELEC RH



Part Number Description

TP-23-438 10K 12-1/4 X 4"" FSA - LH ELC

TP-23-439 10K 12-1/4 X 4"" FSA - RH ELC

TP-23-442 12K 12-1/4X5 FSA ELEC BRAKE LH

TP-23-443 12K 12-1/4X5 FSA ELEC BRAKE RH

TP-23-446-ST 15K 12-1/4X5 FSA ELEC LH OFFSH

Part Number Description

TP-23-450 9-10K 12-1/4X3-3/8 ELEC LH

TP-23-451 9-10K 12-1/4X3-3/8 ELEC RH

TP-23-464 7K 12X2 NEV-R-ADJ LH BRK

TP-23-465 7K 12X2 NEV-R-ADJ RH BRK

TP-235/85R16E-C CARLSILE 16"" 3200# @ 65 PSI

TP-24-215175-8275D W/T ASSY 17.5" 8 STUD DUAL

TP-24-23580E16-8D W/T ASSY 16" 8 STUD DUAL

TP-24-23585E16-8D W/T ASSY 16" 8 STUD DUAL

TP-24-480C8-5 WHL/TIRE 4.80-8 5 HOLE 6 PLY

TP-27-20575C15-5 W/T ASSY 15" 5 STUD AL 1820#

TP-27-23585E16-8 W/T ASSY 16" 8 STUD ALUM PHAN

TP-27-5 CLIP

TP-27-50 MAGNET RETAINER - 12-1/4 BRAKE

TP-28521 TAPERED ROLLER BEARING CUP

TP-28580 TAPERED BEARING - 2" SHAFT

TP-28622 12 & 15K OUTER CUP

TP-28682 12 & 15K OUTER CONE

TP-33-52-1 CLAMP RING

TP-34-285 9 AMP BATTERY & CHARGER

TP-36-115-20 12.25X 3 3/8 4 BLT ELEC/HYD

TP-36-115-22 12.25X4 7BLT ELE/HYD

TP-36-115-23 12.25X5 7BLT ELE/HYD

TP-363694 H80 H-D 9/16 STUD 4.75" PILOT

TP-363697 H80 H-D 5/8 STUD 4.75" PILOT

TP-363906 WHEEL STUD 9/16 X 2.82 X .615

TP-363907 WHEEL-RIM STUD RR 12X1-3/4

TP-363909 DEPLETE THEN USE TP-WS-116



Part Number Description

TP-363910 WHEEL STUD 5/8 5816 9-10K

TP-3920 12 & 15K HD INNER CUP

TP-394A 10,12 & 15K HD INNER CUP

TP-39520 INNER CUP 16K AL-KO

TP-39590 INNER CONE 16K AL-KO

TP-395S 10,12 & 15K HD INNER BRG

TP-3984 12 & 15K HD INNER BRG

TP-4-3 3" SPRING SEAT

TP-46-102 ADJUSTER SPG DEX 12 X 2 HYD

TP-46-119 12-1/4 X 2-1/2 ELE RETURN SPG

TP-46-132 ADJ CLIP SCREW END 12.25"

TP-46-133 ADJ CLIP BARREL END 12.25"

TP-46-136 12 1/4X2 1/2 E CENTERING SPR

TP-46-137 ADJ SPG FOR 12-1/4X3-3/8"" ELC

TP-46-16 BRAKE WIRE GROMMET

TP-46-52 16HRM OIL FILL PLUG

TP-46-7 PLUG -BRAKE ADJUSTER

TP-46-71 ELECTRIC REAR RET. SPRING

TP-46-72 ADJUSTER SPRING

TP-46-73 L.H. ADJ. LEVER SPRING

TP-46-74 R.H. ADJ LEVER SPRING

TP-46-77 12 X 2 SHOE HOLD DOWN SPRING

TP-46-80 MAGNET SPRING

TP-46-83 ELECTRIC FRONT RET. SPRING

TP-46-87 HYDRAULIC RETRACTING SPRING

TP-46-9 10 & 12" RETURN SPRING

TP-47-107 12"" L.H. LEVER ARM

TP-47-108 12"" R.H. LEVER ARM

TP-47-123-35 RH ACT LEVER ARM W/PIN

TP-47-123-37 RH ACTUATOR ARM ASSEMBLY

TP-47-123-38 LH ACTUATOR ARM ASSEMBLY

TP-47-19 10"" L.H. LEVER ARM

TP-47-20 10"" R.H. LEVER ARM

TP-4741-1 12-16K 12-1/4X5 ELEC BRAKE LH



Part Number Description

TP-4741-2 12-16K 12-1/4X5 ELEC BRAKE RH

TP-48-10 RH ADJ SCREW ASSY 12.25

TP-48-9 LH ADJ SCREW ASSY 12.25

TP-49-11 12 X 2 HOLD DOWN PIN

TP-515-11 2-1/2X5 TIE PLATE

TP-515-12 TIE PLATE 5"TUBE-3"SPG-5/8UBLT

TP-515-5 2X3 TIE PLATE

TP-5-3 3-1/2 SPRING SEAT

TP-5398 DEMCO MASTER CYL REPAIR KIT

Part Number Description

TP-54-062 WHEEL CYLINDER 1.125 DS LH

TP-54-063 WHEEL CYLINDER 1.125 DS RH

TP-54-064 WHEEL CYLINDER 1.125 SS LH

TP-54-065 WHEEL CYLINDER 1.125 SS RH

TP-540-8 REAR EYE 2" WIDE 5/8 HOLE

TP-54-080-03 WHL CYL ASSY LH HYD 7X1.75

TP-557 9/16 X 3 1/2 U BLT KIT 2 SPG

TP-559 5/8 X 5 X 11 U BLT KIT 2 SPG

TP-560 5/8 X 5 X 11 U BLT KIT 3 SPG

TP-5614 10K MAGNET RETAINING SPRING

TP-568103 MAGNET SPG ELEC 10X2.25 12X2

TP-568222 AL-KO O-RING

TP-568238 PIVOT PIN FOR LEVER 8-12K ELEC

TP-568260 #120 H-D ELC FLAT F 5/8 STUD

TP-568303 DEPLETE THEN USE TP-CR27438

TP-568998 4.4K 10 X 2.25 ELEC BRAKE RH

TP-568999 4.4K 10 X 2.25 ELEC BRAKE LH

TP-571-0-HD HD TANDEM KIT - 2" SLIPPER

TP-571-33-HD HD 3T3 TANDEM KIT 33" SPREAD

TP-572-0-HD HD TRIPLE KIT - 2" SLIPPER

TP-572-33-HD HD TRIPLE KIT 33" SPREAD

TP-572-36-HD HD TRIPLE KIT 36" SPREAD

TP-580 SGL 1-3/4"" SLIPPER SPG



Part Number Description

TP-58-008 PREDATOR BRAKE CONTROLLER

TP-5876 DEMCO COUPLER REPAIR KIT 2"

TP-601 44643 BEARING KIT

TP-601-EZ EZ LUBE BEARING KIT

TP-602-EZ EZ LUBE BEARING KIT

TP-606-EZ EZ LUBE BEARING KIT

TP-612 SE-10 SEAL KIT (2)

TP-620023 JACK, 5K LIFT 15"TRVL PLTD 5SM

TP-621-EZ EZ LUBE DUST CAP KIT (DC-13A)

TP-622 (2) 1605 DUST CAPS

TP-622-EZ EZ LUBE DUST CAP KIT (1605A)

TP-634 DISCONTINUED

TP-640 DISCONTINUED

TP-66070 SNAPPER PIN 1/4 X3.5"

TP-71-104 10X2-1/4 MAGNET KIT

TP-71-104-ST 10" MAGNET

TP-71-105 12"" MAGNET KIT - 6000 LB

TP-71-127 6-7K 12 X 2 SHOE KIT

TP-71-165 12-1/4X3-3/8 HYD SHOE KIT LH

TP-71-166 12-1/4X3-3/8 HYD SHOE KIT RH

TP-71-168 12-1/4X4 HYD SHOE KIT RH

TP-71-170 12-1/4X5 HYD SHOE KIT RH

TP-71-19-1 LEFT HAND ADJUSTING LEVER

TP-71-19-2 RIGHT HAND ADJUSTING LEVER

TP-71-20 ELECTRIC ADJUSTER CABLE

TP-71-267 10"" DEXTER HYD SHOE KIT

TP-71-268 12" HYDRAULIC SHOE KIT

TP-71-269 7K LH SHOE KIT HYDRAULIC

TP-71-270 7K RH SHOE KIT HYDRAULIC

TP-71-298 RIM CLAMPS (5 PLATED)

TP-71-323 7" DEX ADJUSTER SCREW & SPRING

TP-71-324 ADJUSTER & SPRING KIT

TP-71-339 LH DUO SERVO BRK CYL. 1-3/8""

TP-71-340 RH DUO SERVO BRK CYL. 1-3/8""



Part Number Description

TP-71-363 10-12" BRAKE SPRING KIT

TP-71-375 DEPLETE THEN TP-71-378

TP-71-377 DEPLETE THEN TP-71-378

TP-71-38 8K OIL CAP COMPLETE

TP-71-384 O/U CONVERSION KIT 2-3/8 TUBE

TP-71-385 OVER/UNDER CONV KIT 3.00

TP-71-394 12X2 6K HYD SHOE KIT LH FB

TP-71-395 12X2 6K HYD SHOE KIT RH FB

TP-71-396 ADJ SCREW & SPG 12X2 HYD

TP-71-410 7.2K ELEC SHOE & LINING KIT

TP-71-417 DEX 12 1/4 ADJ. KIT

TP-71-418 12.25"" ADJ KIT

TP-71-422 DEX 12 1/4 HYD. BRK SPR KIT

Part Number Description

TP-71-434 12X2"" HYD. SPRING KIT

TP-71-441 DEPLETE THEN TP-71-378

TP-71-455-02 RH SHOE HOLD-DOWN BRKT ELEC

TP-71-460 BRK SHOE HRDWR KIT 12-1/4"

TP-71-463 SELF ADJUSTING LEVER RH

TP-71-466 S & L KIT 7X1.5 BRAKE

TP-71-47 10X2-1/4 SHOE KIT W/HARDWARE

TP-71-472 FOREWARD ADJ KIT-12.25 BRK

TP-71-47-ST 10X2-1/4 SHOE KIT NO HARDWARE

TP-71-49 8K LH ELEC SHOE KIT OLD STYLE

TP-71-496 12-1/4X2-1/2"" ELC RH SHOE KT

TP-71-497 12-1/4X2-1/2 ELEC LH SHOE KIT

TP-71-498 12-1/4X3-3/8 ELEC SHOE KIT RH

TP-71-498-ST 10K 12-1/4 X 3-3/8 RH SHOE KIT

TP-71-499 12-1/4X3-3/8 ELEC SHOE KIT LH

TP-71-499-ST 10K 12-1/4 X 3-3/8 LH SHOE KIT

TP-71-50 8K RH ELEC SHOE KIT OLD STYLE

TP-7-150 STUD PRESS IN 1/2-20 X 2.24 IS

TP-71-500 12-1/4X4 ELEC SHOE KIT RH



Part Number Description

TP-71-501 12-1/4X4 ELEC SHOE KIT LH

TP-71-502 12-1/4X5 ELEC SHOE KIT RH

TP-71-503 12-1/4X5 ELEC SHOE KIT LH

TP-71-51 12-1/4X4 ELEC SHOE KIT LH

TP-71-52 12-1/4X4 ELEC SHOE KIT RH

TP-71-53 12.25 X 5 ELEC SHOE KIT LH

TP-71-54 12.25 X 5 ELEC SHOE KIT RH

TP-71-57 10X1-1/2 MAGNET KIT

TP-71-651 ELEC/HYD CONTROLLER 1600 PSI

TP-71-742 TORFLEX SPINDLE KIT 9

TP-71-743 TORFLEX SPINDLE KIT 10

TP-71-744 TORFLEX SPINDLE KIT 11

TP-71-745 TORFLEX SPINDLE KIT 12

TP-71-80 WHEEL CYLINDER KIT

TP-71-81 CYLINDER REBUILD KIT

TP-7-194-00 25K METRIC STUD M22-1.5X3.94"

TP-7-195-00 25K LONG STUD M22 X 1.5 X 3.32

TP-7-245 SOCKET HD SCREW 1/2-13 X 1.5

TP-7-3 SPR PAD 5""TUBE-2.5""SPR

TP-75064 2-5/16 PIVOT BALL

TP-7812 3/16 IF TEE C/W BRACKETS

TP-80060 5000# 2 X 3"" STR. COUPLER

TP-80072 DISCONTINUED USE TP-E338050303

TP-80082 COUPLERSTR.2"" BALL2"" CHANNEL

TP-802-1 3/8 X 1 NF BRAKE FLANGE BOLT

TP-8032 3/16"" IF TEE W/STRAP

TP-8-136-D S60 HUB 6 BOLT 5.5"BC DRY

TP-8-138-D S70 HUB 8 BOLT 6.5 BC DRY

TP-8-138-EZ 7K HUB,8 STUD 1/2"" 6.5BC EZ

TP-81911 2 5/16"" A-FRAME COUPLER

TP-8202032 DEMCO DA20 20K SURGE COUPLER

TP-8-214-92 10K HD HUB COMPLETE

TP-8-216-08 12K LOW PROFILE HUB COMPLETE

TP-82500 BRACKET FOR 5000# SWIVEL JACK



Part Number Description

TP-8-288-91 10K GD HUB COMPLETE

TP-8-288-91-ST 10K GD HUB ONLY NO HARDWARE

TP-8-3 SPR PAD 5""TUBE-3""SPR

TP-8-404-80 NEV-R-LUBE DISC BRAKE HUB

TP-8-430-03 9-10K & 13G HUB ONLY 2013-05

TP-8-430-05 9-10K HUB DRUM & 13G 2 PC H-D

TP-8-430-05-ST 9-10K HUB DRUM & 13G 2 PC H-D

TP-8-440-D S20 HUB 4 BOLT 4"BC DRY

TP-8-450-D S20 HUB 5 BOLT 4.5" BC DRY

TP-8-450-LD S20 HUB 5 4.5BC 1BRG 6.5DIA

TP-8-450-LD-D S20 HUB 5 BOLT 4" BC 6.5D DRY

TP-85-1 RUBBER PLUG FOR EZ-LUBE D CAP

TP-8-545-D S35 HUB 5 BOLT 4.5" BC DRY

TP-8-5475-D S35 HUD 5 BOLT 4.75"BC DRY

TP-8-555 S35 HUB 5 STUD 5.5"" BC

TP-8-555-EZ HUB 5 STUD 5.5 BC

TP-85844 LATCH KIT

Part Number Description

TP-8-655 S35 HUB 6 STUD 5.5"" BC

TP-8-655-EZ HUB 6 STUD 5.5 BC

TP-87478 FILLER CAP - ATWOOD ACTUATOR

TP-880-1 1/8 X 1-3/4 COTTER PIN

TP-8979 CHANNEL 5 POSITION 6 HOLE

TP-90195 P-3 ELEC & ELEC/HYD CONTROL

TP-9030 VOYAGER BRAKE CONTROLLER

TP-909330 20K ADJUSTABLE 3"" EYE

TP-9-135-D S52 H-D 12" 5 LUG DRY

TP-9-135-EZ H-D 12 5 LUG

TP-9-138-916-CH-D S70 H-D 12" 8 STUD 6.5" BC DRY

TP-9-138-916-EZ H-D 12 8-6.5 9/16 STUD

TP-9-138-CH-EZ HD 8 STD 6.5 BC 1/2STUD

TP-9-138-D S70 H-D 8 STUD 6.5" BC DRY

TP-9-168 S80 H D 12.25 8 6.5 9/16STD



Part Number Description

TP-9-168-A-ST S80 H-D 12-1/4 8-6.5 COMPLETE

TP-9-168-D S80 H-D 12.25" 6.5" BC DRY

TP-9-168-D-ST S80 H-D 12-1/4 8-6.5 DRY

TP-9-178-Q475-D 12.25 X 3.5 8 STUD 4.75 PILOT

TP-9-178-Q488-CH-D 12.25 X 3.5 8 STUD 4.88 PILOT

TP-9-27-1 10K H-D 12-1/4X4

TP-9-441 520 H D 7 4 BLT 4BC (1 1/16)

TP-9-44-1 10K H-D 12-1/4X3-3/8

TP-9-441-EZ H-D 7 4 BLT 4BC(1-1/16)

TP-9-44-1-ST 10K H-D 12-1/4X3-3/8

TP-9-545-CH-D S35 H-D 10" 5 STUD 4.5" BC DRY

TP-9-545-D S35 H-D 10" 5 STUD 4.5" BC DRY

TP-9-545-EZ H-D 10 5 STUD 4.5 BC

TP-9-5475 S35 H-D 10"" 5 STUD 4.75"" BC

TP-9-5475-EZ H-D 10 5 STUD 4.75 BC

TP-9-555-D S35 H-D 10" 5 STUD 5.5" BC DRY

TP-9-555-EZ H-D 10 5 STUD 5.5 BC

TP-B2373R 3.5"" STAKE POCKET

TP-B38 D-RING FORGED W/ 2 HOLE BRKT

TP-B40 D-RING FORGED 5/8 W/ BRACKET

TP-B50 D-RING FORGED 1" W/ BRACKET

TP-CB-26 10K 2X1 TRAILER BALL

TP-CB-31 10K 2-5/16X1-1/4 TRAILER BALL

TP-DC-13A 2.44 EZ-LUBE DUST CAP & PLUG

TP-DCD-KIT DUST CAP DRIVER KIT

TP-DE-10 9/16N.C.-N.F.X2 1/2DBL END STD

TP-DE-30 5/8N.C.-N.F.X2 1/2DLS END STUD

TP-F1136 10 3/4 X 36 SINGLE FENDER

TP-F1172TP 10X75X96 T-DROP TAN-AL-TREA

TP-F721 7X21-1.5"" RAD. BOTH SIDESSGL

TP-F9108TP 9X108 TRP TEARDROP TRDPLT 16GA

TP-F931 9X31 1" RAD SINGLE FENDER

TP-FB68 FENDER BACK - 68" TANDEM

TP-FB72TP 72" FENDER BACK TAN TREADPLATE



Part Number Description

TP-FUL122 JACK 5K TW SU W-BRKT15""H

TP-FUL402 CPLR, 1-7/8 X 2"" STRAIGHT

TP-FUL408 CPLR, 2 X 2-1/2"" STRAIGHT

TP-FUL410 CPLR, 2 X 3"" STRAIGHT

TP-FUL602 BEARING PROTECTOR 1.98""

TP-FUL606 BEARING BRA 1.98""

TP-HAP-203-01 38"" MULTI CONV. KIT

TP-HAP-258-01 TAN 38"" HANG KT 3/4 EYE BLT

TP-HK35-6BOLT 3.5K HUB KIT 6 BOLT

TP-HK52-MH 5.2K HUB KIT MOBILE HOME

TP-HK60 6K HUB KIT

TP-HP6253WC HITCH PIN ASSEMBLY 5/8"

TP-JM205110 10K-D CUP

TP-JM205149 OUTER CONE 10KHD TO 16K SPDL

TP-JM511910 INNER CUP 10KHD-12K AL-KO

TP-JM511946 INNER CONE 10KHD-12K AL-KO

TP-K363924 S&L KIT 12X3-3/8 8K ELEC

TP-K568097 SPG KT 10X2-1/4 ELC (1 BRK)

TP-K568111 MAG KT 12X2 MAGSPGCLIPGRO

TP-K568112 S&L KIT 10X2-1/4 /W CUP,SPG,PN

TP-K568126 S&L KIT 12X2 BONDED

Part Number Description

TP-K568234 S&L KT 12.25X3-1/2 10-12K HYD

TP-K568251 S&L KT 12.25X3.5 10-12K ELC

TP-K568252 8K-16K MAGNET KIT

TP-K568255-2 10K 12-1/4X3-1/2 ELEC KIT LH

TP-K568303 DEPLETE THEN USE TP-CR27438

TP-K71-875-00 16K DRUM KIT & ARMATURE PLATE

TP-KM115 MAG KIT 12X2 ROUND -PRE 1987

TP-KSL131 S & L KT 12.25 X 5"" ELC 16K

TP-KSL137 S&L KIT 12.25X5.5 AIR 10-16K

TP-L44643 1044INNER & OUTER CONE

TP-L44649 545UH OUTER CONE



Part Number Description

TP-PD-2 16000# PINTLE W/2"" BALL

TP-PD-23 PINTLE W/2-5/16"" BALL 16000#

TP-RL-22 RIM LUG

TP-RT25812 2" RECEIVER 12" LONG 5/8 PIN

TP-RV2000SW 2000LB SW A-FRAME TRAVEL

TP-SC58B SAFETY CHAIN MNT BRKT, 5/8""

TP-SE-10 1.22 X 1.982 X .366 SEAL

TP-WB-70 1/2 X 1 7/8 N.F.LUG BLT/5 PER

TP-WN-16 9/16 RIM LUG

TP-WS-112 WHEEL STUD 1/2-20 X 1.84

TP-WS-115 WHEEL STUD 1/2X2-1/2X.542

TP-WS-116 WHEEL STUD 1/2X2-1/2X.544

TP-WS-122 WHEEL STUD 9/16X2-5/16X.692

TP-WS-123 WHEEL STUD 5/8-18X2-3/4X.689

TP-WS-125 WHEEL STUD 5/8X3-1/8X.685

TP-WS-916LP 9/16 X 2.29 X .617 WHEEL STUD



Axels

Total items: 59

Part Number Description

521.1315 AXLE RAISER 1.5"

521.3741 AXLE RAISER 4"

521.5257 AXLE RAISER 5.5"

AM-SRK-79 AXLE PIVOT KIT(MSRK182)

CH03S00604 AXLE BRACKET

CH800537 AXLE BRACKET RHR/LHF #2

CH800540 AXLE BRACKET #2

DDF974A FRONT AXLE KIT

FER35092B FORD REAR AXLE KIT

FER35092LB FORD REAR AXLE KIT

FERSDLB FORD REAR AXLE KIT

FF350SD4 FORD FRONT AXLE KIT

FF350SD4B FORD FRONT AXLE KIT

FR1525HD FORD REAR AXLE KIT

FR350SDB FORD REAR AXLE KIT

FRR050A FORD REAR AXLE KIT

GMFK25S GM & CHEV FRONT AXLE KIT

GMFK35C GM & CHEV FRONT AXLE KIT

GMRC25HD GM & CHEV REAR AXLE KIT

GMRCK25S GM & CHEV REAR AXLE KIT

GMRCK35S GM & CHEV REAR AXLE KIT

GMRG35 GM & CHEV REAR AXLE KIT

GMRP30 GM & CHEV REAR AXLE KIT

HE-59845-000S BOTTOM AXLE WRAP LINER

HE-64722-001 BOTTOM AXLE WRAP

HE-93302-000 AXLE BOTTOM CAP

HROD2 HONDA REAR AXLE KIT

M17718 AXLE SEAT 5"RND 2 3/4" HUTCH

M458 AXLE SEAT 5" REYCO

M62161 AXLE WEDGE MACK/VOLVO

M83601 REYCO AXLE SEAT 5" ROUND 1" HI



Part Number Description

M9360 FRUEHAUF AXLE PLATE

M96103 AXLE SEAT VOLVO

M96106 VOLVO AXLE SEAT

M96107 VOLVO AXLE SEAT

M9641 WATSON & CHALIN AXLE SEAT LH

M96760 AXLE BRACKET MACK

MFL21 AXLE SEAT

MFL24 FREIGHTLINER LH AXLE SEAT

MFL25 FREIGHTLINER RH AXLE SEAT

MFL46165 4.5 DEG FREIGHTLINER AXLE SEAT

MFL465075 AXLE SPACER FREIGHTLINER

MFL46871 RH AXLE TOP PLATE FREIGHTLINER

MFL47 FREIGHTLINER AXLE SEAT

MFL53 FRTLINER AXLE SEAT

MN15795 AXLE APAPTER LH NEWAY

MPB7541 AXLE SEAT PETERBILT

MSRK1276 TRANSVERSE CONNECTION KIT

MSRK152 AXLE CONNECTION KIT NEWAY

NE-900-01-082 NEWAY7 AXLE ADAPTER FOR 5'

NE-900-01-083 AXLE ADAPTER

NE-900-10-032 NEWAY AXLE CAP - 5 ROUND

NE-905-01-380 AXLE ADAPTER RH

NE-910-01-044 AXLE ADAPTER SPRING

NE-910-01-075 AXLE ADAPTER SPRING

RED001 HEAVY DUTY REAR AXLE KIT

TP-71-358 HD SUSPENSION KIT SINGLE AXLE

TP-71-629 DISC PAD SET (1 AXLE) 8K

URMDA AXLE KIT



Accessories

Total items: 1973

Part Number Description

100-50100 5/16X1 GR5 C/B

100-50112 5/16X1 3/4 CENTERBOLT GR5-STC

100-60108 3/8X1 1/2 CENTERBOLT GR5-STC

100-60204 3/8X2 1/4 CENTERBOLT GR5-STC

100-60214 3/8 X 2 7/8 GR5 CB.

100-60314 3/8X3 7/8 CENTERBOLT GR5-STC

100-70108 7/16 X 1-1/2 C-BOLT GR 5

100-70300 7/16X3 GR5 CBOLT (103-0017)

100-70308 7/16 X 3.5 GR5 CBOLT

100-70314 7/16 X 3-7/8 GR 5 C-BOLT

100-70400 7/16 x 4 C-BOLT GR 5

100-70408 7/16 X 4-1/2 C-BOLT GR 5

100-70500 7/16X5 GR5 C/BOLT

100-80208 1/2X2 1/2 CBOLT GR5 .74 HEAD

100-80303 1/2 X 3 3/16 CENTER BOLT GR5

100-80310 1/2 X 3 5/8 CENTER BOLT GR5

100-80400 1/2 X 4 CENTER BOLT GR5

100-80412 1/2 X 4 3/4 CENTER BOLT GR5

100-80502 1/2 X 5 1/8 CENTER BOLT GR5

100-80700 1/2 X 7 CENTRE BOLT GR5

100-80800 1/2X8C/BGR5.SUBLIST103-0116 IF

100-80804 1/2X8-1/4 C-BOLT GR 5

100-80808 1/2 x 8 1/2 CENTER BOLT GR5

100-80900 1/2X9 GR5 CBOLT (103-0071)

100-81000 1/2 X 10 GR5 C-BOLT

102-50108 5/16 X 1-1/2 CENTRE BOLT GR2

102-50200 5/16 X 2 CENTRE BOLT GR2

102-50208 5/16 X 2-1/2 CENTRE BOLT GR2

102-50308 5/16 X 3-1/2 CENTRE BOLT GR2

102-50400 5/16 X 4 CENTRE BOLT GR2

102-60200 3/8 X 2 CENTRE BOLT GR2



Part Number Description

102-60208 3/8 X 2-1/2 CENTRE BOLT GR2

102-60308 3/8 X 3-1/2 CENTRE BOLT GR2

102-60900 3/8 X 9 CENTRE BOLT GR2

102-61200 3/8 X 12 CENTRE BOLT GR2

102-70900 7/16 X 9 CENTRE BOLT GR2

102-71200 7/16 X 12 CENTRE BOLT GR2

102-80408 1/2 X 4-1/2 CENTRE BOLT GR2

102-80500 1/2 X 5 CENTRE BOLT GR2

102-80700 1/2 X 7 CENTRE BOLT GR2

103-0001 SC50 5/16x2.5 C-BOLT WASHER HD

103-0006 SC875 1/2x6 C-BOLT 5/8x5/8 HD

103-0007 SC925 1/2x6 C-BOLT 3/4x3/4 HD

103-0008 SC950 1/2x4 C-BOLT 5/8x5/8 HD

103-0018 7/16 X 5 Gr 8 MACHINED HEAD CE

103-0021 1/2 X 4 1/2 MACHINED HEAD CENT

103-0023 1/2 X 8 GR.5 M/H C/BOLT

103-0026 **DWG 18-15-4 REVC 5/8X8 UTDC

103-0030 1/2X6 MACH HD CBOLT 3/4X5/16HD

103-0033 7/16X3-1/2 C-BOLT

103-0041 3/8X2.5CB-1/2X1/4 HD

103-0042 3/8x2-1/8 CENTERBOLT 1/2X1/4HD

103-0043 7/16x6 CENTER BOLT 5/8x1/4" HD

103-0049 1/2X10 CBOLT 3/4X3/4 HEAD GR5

103-0055 1/2x2 5/8 CENTRE BOLT FLANGE H

103-0060 STEW&STEV 14MMx150MM C/BOLT

103-0063 1/2X3.25 C/BOLT FLANGE HD

103-0065 7/16X1-1/2 MACH HD CENTREB GR5

103-0067 5/8 X 9 MACHINED HD C/BOLT

103-0068 5/8 X 7 MACHINED HH C/BOLT

103-0075 7/16x4.5 GR5 MACH HD CENTRE BO

103-0077 1/2 x 11 NF GR5 MACH HD CENT/B

103-0078 1/2x5.125 C/BOLT FLANGE HEAD

103-0079 1/2X4.125 CENTER/B FLANGE HD

103-0083 1/2 X 5 MACH.HD .705 C/B   GR5



Part Number Description

103-0088 1/2X12 GR5 SEE 100-81200

103-0093 1/2X5-5/8 C-BOLT FLANGE HD GR5

103-0094 1/2X6-1/8 C-BOLT FLANGE HD GR5

103-0099 CENTER BOLT 3/8X2 SPEC

103-0100 CENT BOLT 3/8X2-1/2[1/2X3/8HD

Part Number Description

103-0101 CENTER BOLT 3/8X3 HD 1/2D 3/8T

103-0103 NOT VMI-USE 100-70400

103-0106 CENTER BOLT 11MMX89MM CONEHEAD

103-0110 CENTER BOLT 1/2X7 M/C HEAD

103-0112 5/8 X 5 CENTER BOLT

103-0113 C/BOLT 12MMX125MM VOLVO**

103-0117 1/2 X 9  CENTER BOLT M/C HEAD

103-0118 1/2 X 10 CENTER BOLT M/C HEAD

103-0122 CENTER BOLT 7/16x4-1/2 M/C HD

103-0125 C. BOLT 7/16X4L HEAD 9/16X5/16

104-90014 7/16 X 6 GRADE 8 CENTER BOLTS

104-90023 5/8x10 CENTER BOLT

104-90030 3/8X5.5 MC/HD CENTER BOLT GR8

105-0001 MDFY 170-005. 5/16C/BSHIMWSHR

105-0002 CENTER BOLT SHIM WASHER 3/8"

105-0003 CENTER BOLT SHIM WASHER 7/16"

105-0004 CBLT SHIMWSHR 1/2 MDFY170-008

105-0006 CBL380 3/8 CENTRE BOLT SPACER

105-0008 5/16" HEX NUT - WASHER TYPE

105-0010 CTRBOLT SPACER WS 1/2"  HT

105-0011 CTRBOLT SPACER - FRUEHAUF M-2

105-0012 CTRBOLT SPACER - D66   C

105-0019 3/4x1-1/16 C BOLT SPACER

105-0029 3/4 DIA. IMPLANTED STUD

105-0035 WASHER(62-1018)MACK. MADE HERE

105-0036 CTRBOLT SPCR 17/32 OD.75 H.25

105-0038 WASHER FOR W.S. 3530 SPG



Part Number Description

105-0044 C-BOLT SPACER SPECIAL 5/16H

105-0045 CTRBOLT SPACER ID.531 H.635

105-0054 3/4X1-1/2"LONG INSERT 4140 MAT

105-0058 STEPPED DOWEL_0.60DX0.40HT

120-004 1/4 NF HEX NUT GR5

120-005 5/16 NF HEX NUT GR5

120-008 1/2 NF HEX NUT GR5

120-008P 1/2 NF HEX NUT GR5 PLATED

120-012 3/4 NF HEX NUT GR5

120-014 7/8 NF HEX NUT GR5

120-104 1/4 NC HEX NUT GR5

120-105 5/16 NC HEX NUT GR5

120-106-Z 3/8" NC HEX ZINC COATED NUT G5

120-107 7/16 NC HEX NUT GR5

120-108 1/2 NC HEX NUT GR5

120-110 5/8 NC HEX NUT GR5

121-005 5/16 NF HEX NUT GR8

121-007 7/16 NF HEX NUT GR8

121-008 1/2 NF HEX NUT GR8

121-012 3/4 NF HEX NUT GR8

121-014 7/8 NF HEX NUT GR8

121-016 1" NF HEX NUT GR8

121-018 1-1/8 NF HEX NUT GR8

121-107 7/16 NC HEX NUT GR8

121-114 7/8 NC HEX NUT GR8

121-118 1-1/8 NC HEX NUT GR8

121-124 1-1/2 NC HEX NUT GR8

123-008 1/2 NF STOVER LOCK NUT GR8

123-105 5/16 NC STOVER LOCK NUT GR8

123-106 3/8 NC STOVER LOCK NUT GR8

123-107 7/16 NC STOVER LOCK NUT GR8

123-109 9/16 NC STOVER LOCK NUT GR8

123-114 7/8 NC STOVER LOCK NUT GR8

126-011 PREVAILING TORQUE NUT M11



Part Number Description

126-012 M-12 NUT FLNG.HD.GR10.9 1.75PZ

126-014 M14 METRIC NF GR.8.8 1.5P NUT

126-112 12MM 1.75 THREAD HEX NUT

128-016 M16 METRIC NYLOCK HEX NUT

128-018 M18 METRIC NYLOCK HEX NUT

129-107 NYLOCK NUT 7/16 NC ZINK PL GR8

130-00508 5/16 X 1/2 RIVETS- ROUND HEAD

130-00510 5/16 X 5/8 RIVETS- ROUND HEAD

130-00512 5/16X3/4.DNB-EDMSWITCHING 3/8

Part Number Description

130-00610 3/8 X 5/8 RIVETS- ROUND HEAD

130-00611 3/8 X 11/16 RIVETS- ROUND HEAD

130-00613 3/8 X 13/16 RIVETS- ROUND HEAD

130-00616 3/8 X 1 RIVETS- ROUND HEAD

130-00712 7/16 X 3/4 RIVETS- ROUND HEAD

130-00716 7/16 X 1 RIVETS- ROUND HEAD

130-00812 1/2 X 3/4  RIVETS- ROUND HEAD

130-00814 1/2 X 7/8 RIVETS- ROUND HEAD

130-00815 1/2 X 15/16 RIVETS- ROUND HEAD

130-00816 1/2 X 1 RIVETS- ROUND HEAD

130-00818 RIVET 1/2 X 1-1/8

130-00820 1/2 X 1 1/4 RIVETS-ROUND HEAD

130-00824 1/2 X 1 1/2 RIVETS-ROUND HEAD

133-05301 5/16 X 3 1/16 SPACER TUBE

133-06105 3/8 X 1 3/4  SPACER TUBES

133-06201 3/8 X 2 3/32 SPACER TUBES

133-06202 3/8 X 2 5/16 SPACER TUBES

133-06203 3/8 X 2 7/16 SPACER TUBES

133-06204 3/8 X 2 9/16 SPACER TUBES

133-06205 3/8 X 2 3/4 SPACER TUBES

133-06206 3/8 X 2 15/16 SPACER TUBES

133-06301 3/8 X 3 1/16 SPACER TUBES

133-06302 3/8 X 3 1/4 SPACER TUBES



Part Number Description

133-06304 3/8 X 3 9/16 SPACER TUBES

133-06401 3/8 X 4 1/16 SPACER TUBES

133-07203 SEE17-67*MOST*7/16X2 27/32 SP

133-07301 7/16 X 3 1/16 SPACER TUBE

133-07302 7/16X3 9/16 SPACER TUBES

133-07304 *SEE 17-67* 7/16X 3 5/8 SPACER

133-07401 7/16 X 4 1/16 SPACER TUBE

133-07501 7/16 X 5 1/16 SPACER TUBE

133-08301 1/2" X 3-1/16 SPACER TUBE

134-0004 9/16x5/8x3 1/8 BUSHING SPACER

135-0001 294 LINER 2.75x7-5/8 9/16 HOLE

135-0002 295 DEL.LIN2-3/4X7-5/8 1-1/16H

135-0005G DL287 .047X2.5X6 1/2" HOLE

135-0006G .047X 2.75X 4.75 1/2"HOLE

135-0007G DL310 .047X3-5/16X8  9/16 HOLE

135-0008G DL325 .047X3.75X5.5 9/16" HOLE

135-0009G DL330 .047X3.75X7 9/16" HOLE

135-0011G DL338 .047X3.75X8.5 9/16 HOLE

135-0012G DL 336.043x3.75x7   9/16 HOLE

135-0013G DL337 .043X3.75X7  9/16 HOLE

135-0015G DL315 .043X3-5/16X5.5 9/16HOLE

135-0020 GL294 .047X2.75X7-5/8 9/16"HOL

135-0021 GL295.047X2.75X7-5/8 1-1/16 HL

135-0022 GL .118X3.465X7-5/8 5/8HOLE

135-0024 GALV LINER .047X2.75X8 13/16HO

135-0025 GALV LINER .047X3.75X8 13/16HO

135-0026 GALV LINER 047X3.5X7-5/8 1"HOL

135-0030 GALV LINER 2.75x8 NO HOLE

135-0038 GALVLINER.047x2.75x10 9/16"HOL

135-0040 GALVLIN.047x3.5x9.5 13/16 HOLE

135-0045 GALV.LINER .047X2.875X10 9/16H

135-0073 GALV.LR.047X3.465X6-1/2 17/32H

135-0074 GALV.LINER 3X7X.1X21/32 HOLE

135-2007 GALVANIZED LINER (OXFORD 5029)



Part Number Description

136-0001 LEAF SPRING TIP INSERTS (#673)

136-0010 TIP INSERT 1-3/4" ROUND

136-0011 FRICTN PAD 1591299*MVV4*96-150

136-0029 PLASTIC INSERT 1-15/16X3-1/2

136-0030 FRICT.PAD 2.875WIDE3.97L*MVV4B

136-0032 WESTERN STAR CUSHION

151-1000 SPRING CLIP 3 HOLE 1x1/4x11

151-1350 SPRING CLIP 3 HOLE 1X1/4X14.5

151-600 SPRING CLIP 3 HOLE 1x1/4x7

151-650 SPRING CLIP 3 HOLE 1x1/4x7.5

151-700 SPRING CLIP 3 HOLE 1x1/4x8

151-950 SPRING CLIP 3 HOLE 1x1/4x10.5

161018 CONTITECH AIR SPRING

Part Number Description

161094 CONTITECH AIR SPRING

1617-00 2.25Ø X 3.5 LONG RUBBER BUSH

162-06300 3/8x3 NC GR2 HEX HEAD BOLTS

162-06308 3/8X3-1/2 NC HEX HEAD BOLT GR2

162-06408 3/8X4-1/2 NC HEX BOLT GR2

162-07400 7/16X4 NC HEX HEAD BOLT GR2

162-07500 7/16X5 NC HEX HEAD BOLT GR2

162-07600 7/16x6 NC GR2 HEX HEAD BOLTS

164-06112 3/8x1 3/4 NF HEX BOLT Gr5

164-06300 3/8x3 NF HEX BOLT Gr5

164-06308 3/8x3 1/2 NF HEX BOLT Gr5

164-06408 3/8x4 1/2 NF HEX BOLT Gr5

164-06500 3/8x5 NF HEX BOLT Gr5

164-07108 7/16x1 1/2 NF HEX BOLT Gr5

164-07208 7/16x2 1/2 NF HEX BOLT Gr5

164-07300 7/16x3 NF HEX BOLT Gr5

164-07308 7/16x3 1/2 NF HEX BOLT Gr5

164-07400 7/16x4 NF HEX BOLT Gr5

164-07500 7/16x5 NF HEX BOLT Gr5



Part Number Description

164-07600 7/16x6 NF HEX BOLT Gr5

164-08300 1/2x3 NF HEX BOLT Gr5

164-08408 1/2x4 1/2 NF HEX BOLT Gr5

164-08508 1/2x5 1/2 NF HEX BOLT Gr5

164-08600 1/2x6 NF HEX BOLT Gr5

164-09300 9/16x3 NF HEX BOLT Gr5

164-09500 9/16x5 NF HEX BOLT Gr5

164-10112 5/8x12 NF HEX BOLT Gr5

164-10300 5/8x3 NF HEX BOLT Gr5

164-10308 5/8x3 1/2 NF HEX BOLT Gr5

164-10600 5/8x6 NF HEX BOLT Gr5

164-10700 5/8x7 NF HEX BOLT Gr5

164-12308 3/4x3 1/2 NF HEX BOLT Gr5

164-12400 3/4x4 NF HEX BOLT Gr5

164-12500 3/4x5 NF HEX BOLT Gr5

165-05012 5/16x3/4 NC GR 5 HEX HEAD BOLT

165-06208 3/8x2 1/2 NC HEX BOLT Gr5

165-06212 3/8x2 3/4 NC HEX BOLT Gr5

165-06308 3/8x3 1/2 NC HEX BOLT Gr5

165-06312 **DNB** 3/8X3.75 NC GR5 CAPS

165-06400 3/8x4 NC HEX BOLT Gr5

165-06500 3/8x5 NC HEX BOLT Gr5

165-07100 7/16x1 NC HEX BOLT Gr5

165-07104 7/16 X 1-1/4 NC GR5 HEX BOLT

165-07212 7/16x2 3/4 NC HEX BOLT Gr5

165-07500 7/16x5 NC HEX BOLT Gr5

165-07508 7/16x5 1/2 NC HEX BOLT Gr5 PLT

165-07600 7/16x6 NC HEX BOLT Gr5

166-05100 5/16X1 NF HEX GR8 BOLTCAPSCREW

166-06300 3/8x3 NF HEX BOLT GR8

166-07108 7/16X1-1/2 NF HEX BOLT GR8

166-07300 7/16X3 NF HEX BOLT GR8

166-07400 7/16x4 NF HEX BOLT GR8

166-07408 7/16x4.5 NF HEX BOLT GR 8



Part Number Description

166-07500 7/16x5 NF HEX BOLT GR8

166-07508 7/16X5-1/2 NF HEX BOLT GR8

166-08108 1/2X1-1/2 NF HEX BOLT GR8

166-081200 1/2X12 NF HEX BOLT GR8

166-08200 1/2 X 2 NF GR8 CAPSCREW

166-08308 1/2X3-1/2 NF HEX BOLT GR8

166-08400 1/2X4  NF HEX BOLT GR8

166-08408 1/2X4-1/2 NF HEX BOLT GR8

166-08800 1/2x8 NF HEX BOLT GR8

166-09300 9/16 X 3 NF GR8 CAPSCREW

166-09308 9/16 X 3.5 NF GR8 CAPSCREW

166-09400 9/16X4 NF HEX BOLT GR8

166-09408 9/16X4-1/2 NF HEX BOLT GR8

166-09500 9/16X5 NF HEX BOLT GR8

166-10108 5/8 X 1.5 NF GR8 CAPS

166-10200 5/8X2 NF HEX BOLT GR8

166-10208 5/8X2-1/2 NF HEX BOLT GR8

Part Number Description

166-10308 5/8X3-1/2 NF HEX BOLT GR8

166-10408 5/8X4-1/2 NF HEX BOLT GR8

166-10508 5/8X5-1/2 NF HEX BOLT GR8

166-10600 5/8X6 NF HEX BOLT GR8

166-12208 3/4X2-1/2 NF HEX BOLT GR8

166-12300 3/4X3 NF HEX BOLT GR8

166-12308 3/4X3-1/2 NF HEX BOLT GR8

166-12400 3/4x4 NF HEX BOLT GR8

166-12508 3/4X5-1/2 NF HEX BOLT GR8

166-12700 3/4x7 NF HEX BOLT GR8

166-14300 7/8X3 NF HEX BOLT GR8

166-14408 7/X4-1/2 NF HEX BOLT GR8

166-14500 7/8x5 NF HEX BOLT GR8

166-14700 7/8 X 7 NF  GR8 CAPS

166-16700 1 X 7 NF  GR8 BOLTS



Part Number Description

167-05100 5/16X1 NC HEX BOLT GR8

167-06200 3/8X2 NC HEX BOLT GR8

167-06208 3/8X2-1/2 NC HEX BOLT GR8

167-07104 7/16x1-1/4 NC HEX BOLT GR 8

167-07200 7/16X2 NC HEX BOLT GR8

167-07400 7/16X4 NC HEX BOLT GR8

167-08108 1/2X1-1/2 NC HEX BOLT GR8

167-08400 1/2X4 NC HEX BOLT GR8

167-08500 1/2X5 NC HEX BOLT GR8

167-08600 1/2X6 NC HEX BOLT GR8

167-09200 9/16X2 NC HEX BOLT GR8

167-09500 9/16X5 NC HEX BOLT GR8

167-09508 9/16X5-1/2 NC HEX BOLT GR8

167-10200 5/8x2 NC HEX BOLT GR8

167-10208 5/8X2-1/2 NC HEX BOLT GR8

167-14908 7/8X9-1/2 NC HEX BOLT GR8

167-16400 1X4 NC HEX BOLT GR8

167-18600 1-1/8X6 NC HEX BOLT GR8

167-20600 1-1/4X6 NC HEX BOLT GR8

168-06100 3/8x1 NC FLAT HEAD CAP SCEW

168-07100 7/16 X 1 NC FLTHED BOLT C/SUNK

169-12070 12X70MM GR10.9 1.75P H-BOLT ZN

169-12080 12X80MM GR10.9 1.75P H-BOLT ZN

169-18140 M18X140MM METRIC HEX BOLT

170-005 5/16" PLATE WASHER

170-009P 9/16 PLATED WASHERS

171-006 3/8" SAE FLAT WASHER

172-016 1" HARDENED FLAT WASHERS

172-018 1 1/8" HARDENED FLAT WASHER

172-020 1 1/4" HARDENED FLAT WASHER

173-005 5/16 SPLIT LOCK WASHER

173-006 3/8 SPLIT LOCK WASHER

173-006P 3/8" LOCK WASHER - PLATED

173-007 7/16 SPLIT LOCK WASHER



Part Number Description

173-008 1/2 SPLIT LOCK WASHER

173-009 9/16 SPLIT LOCK WASHER

173-012 3/4 SPLIT LOCK WASHER

175-014 7/8 HD U-BOLT WASHER

209.2381 Spindle Nut RH

313-0001 WEDGE 6X2.5X3DEG

313-0002 WEDGE 6X4x4DEG

313-0005 WEDGE 5X3X2.5

313-0011 ALUMINIUM SHIM 4-3/8X2-1/2X6D

313-0012 ALLUMINUM SHIM 2-1/2X4

313-0013 ALUMINUM SHIM 3X4X4DEG

313-0014 ALLUMINUM SHIM DOUBLE HOLE

313-0015 ALLUMINUM SHIM TRIPLE HOLE

34312KR U-BOLT KIT GR8

37113-3421 WS 7/8X6X18 RT I-BOLT

37114-3410-S SEALS FOR BUSHING 37114-3410

3B12-323 GOODYEAR AIR SPRING (8043)

4284837 SHORT NJK-BRON.3.86X1 PHASEOUT

460.246B KING PIN SET

460.480B KING PIN SET

460.514C KING PIN SET

Part Number Description

460.535C KING PIN SET

460.539B KING PIN SET RH

460.542N3 BEARING (460.542N)

460.542N6 MACK STEERING KNUCKLE CAP

460.609C KING PIN KIT

460.61K KING PIN CAP KIT

460.685B KING PIN SET

460.81 KING PIN CAP 18K W/RING BOSS

460.95 KING PIN CAP

460.S11 KING PIN SHIM

460.S16 KING PIN SHIM



Part Number Description

460.S16B KING PIN SHIM

460.S16C KING PIN SHIM

460.T182S KING PIN BEARING

460.T188 KING PIN BUSHING

460.T208 KING PIN BEARING

460.T539 KING PIN BEARING

461-188 NEWAY(8125) TRIFUNC BUSHING

462.ES4631L TIE ROD END LH

462.ES4631R TIE ROD END RH

463.DS6272 DRAG LINK 34.75" C-C MACK

464.202 CROSS TUBE FREIGHTLINER

464.211 MERITOR CROSS TUBE

464.222 CROSS TUBE 62.25  1-1/8

464.4635 CROSS TUBE FREIGHTLINER

464.7014 DEXTER CROSS TUBE 52"

464.7018 DEXTER CROSS TUBE 54"

467.003 KING PIN BUSHING

467.204 KING PIN BUSHING

467.207 KING PIN BUSHING

467.315 KING PIN BUSHING KIT

500.628B KING PIN KIT - NO REAM BUSHING

500.697B KING PIN KIT - NO REAM BUSHING

500.756 L.H. TIE ROD END

500.757 R.H. TIE ROD END

500.814 L.H. TIE ROD END

500.815 R.H. TIE ROD END

536-075-1-1 NYLON TUBING 3/4"X1"X 8'

536-075-1-2 NYLONBUSH 0.75X1.00X2.00 PT652

536-075-4 NYLON BUSH PT659.9/16X3/4X1.75

536-3 NYLON BUSHING 7/16x11/16x1.75

536-N DELRIN1/2 BUSHING  5/8" BOLT

54-15-14 NEOPRENE NOISE INSULATOR PAD

54-198 FREIGHTLINER ALIGNMENT CLIP

572.1014 PETERBILT FUEL CAP



Part Number Description

572.1015 PETERBILT LOCKING FUEL CAP

64245 CONTITECH AIR SPRING

64252 CONTITECH AIR SPRING (8748)

64255 CONTITECH AIR SPRING (9422)

64259 CONTITECH AIR SPRING (9219)

64263 CONTITECH AIR SPRING (9648)

64264 DEPLETE THEN USE 68616

64269 CONTITECH AIR SPRING (9082)

64272 CONTITECH AIR SPRING (9121)

64273 CONTITECH AIR SPRING 8792,9122

64277 DEPLETE THEN USE 68615

64279 CONTITECH AIR SPRING (9101)

64280 CONTITECH AIR SPRING (9130)

64283 CONTITECH AIR SPRING (7424)

64285 CONTITECH AIR SPRING (8018)

64287 CONTITECH AIR SPRING (9270)

64291 CONTITECH AIR SPRING (9321)

64308 CONTITECH AIR SPRING (9213)

64310 CONTITECH AIR SPRING (9296)

64323 CONTITECH AIR SPRING (9192)

64326 CONTITECH AIR SPRING (9240)

64340 CONTITECH AIR SPRING

64347 CONTITECH AIR SPRING (9144)

64352 CONTITECH AIR SPRING (9158)

64357 CONTITECH AIR SPRING (8052)

Part Number Description

64367 CONTITECH AIR SPRING (9387)

64386 CONTITECH AIR SPRING (9295)

64388 CONTITECH AIR SPRING (9293)

64395 CONTITECH AIR SPRING (9640)

64396 CONTITECH AIR SPRING (8752)

64397 CONTITECH AIR SPRING (8755)

64401 CONTITECH AIR SPG (8944&9015)



Part Number Description

64402 CONTITECH AIR SPRING (9921)

64405 CONTITECH AIR SPRING (9936)

64406 CONTITECH AIR SPRING (9472)

64410 CONTITECH AIR SPRING (9297)

64419 CONTITECH AIR SPRING (8749)

64420 CONTITECH AIR SPRING (8729)

64445 CONTITECH AIR SPRING (9105)

64454 CONTITECH AIR SPRING (9105)

64456 CONTITECH AIR SPRING (8204)

64459 CONTITECH AIR SPRING (9366)

64478 CONTITECH AIR SPRING (8803)

64483 CONTITECH AIR SPRING (9484)

64488 CONTITECH AIR SPRING (7403)

64492 CONTITECH AIR SPRING (7404)

64501 CONTITECH AIR SPRING (7344)

64509 CONTITECH AIR SPRING (6902)

64512 CONTITECH AIR SPRING (6941)

64516 CONTITECH AIR SPRING (6926)

64535 CONTITECH AIR SPRING (7472)

64542 CONTITECH AIR SPRING

64543 CONTITECH AIR SPRING (7135)

64544 CONTITECH AIR SPRING (7140)

64545 CONTITECH AIR SPRING (7136)

64548 CONTITECH AIR SPRING (7145)

64553 CONTITECH AIR SPRING (6927)

64570 CONTITECH AIR SPRING (7996)

64580 CONTITECH AIR SPRING (7850)

64590 CONTITECH AIR SPRING (6801)

64596 CONTITECH AIR SPRING (7008)

64624 CONTITECH AIR SPRING 8709&8751

64636 CONTITECH AIR SPRING (8713)

64683 CONTITECH AIR SPRING (7897)

64689 ROLLING LOBE AIR BAG

64695 CONTITECH AIR SPRING (9645)



Part Number Description

65367 CONTITECH AIR SPRING (9622)

67573 CONTITECH AIR SPRING (9663)

67577 CONTITECH AIR SPRING

68360 CONTI AIR SPG (9625 C/W BRKT)

68615 CONTI AIR SPG (9287 C/W BRKT)

68616 CONTI AIR SPG (9375 C/W BRKT)

68792 CONTITECH AIR SPRING

69646 CONTITECH AIR SPRING (9371)

69662 CONTI AIR SPG (9501 C/W BRKT)

7-68 FREIGHTLINER SHOCK BRACKET

835325 TORSION BAR KEY SET

840313 TORSION BAR KEY SET

840713 SEE 840713-C1 & 840713-C3

841413 TORSION BAR KEY SET

842113 TORSION BAR KEY SET

842313 TORSION BAR KEY SET

843513 TORSION BAR KEY SET

85301 GABRIEL SHOCKS

9013250744 MS174 SPRINTER WEAR PAD INSERT

A0103B/65 AEON 103B-65 ASSEMBLY

A109 SHIM  (60791-000)

A1525-75 AEON RUBBER SPRING

A1604 STEEL CUP

A16060 STEEL CUP

A170-55 AEON RUBBER SPRING

A352 WEDGE SHIM 3-1/2" X 1 DEGREE

A354 WEDGE SHIM 3-1/2" X 2 DEGREE

A405 4" X 1/2 DEGREE WEDGE SHIM

A415 4" X 1-1/2 DEGREE WEDGE SHIM

Part Number Description

A515-65 AEON RUBBER SPRING

A520-65 AEON RUBBER SPRING

A525-65 AEON RUBBER SPRING



Part Number Description

A535-65 AEON 535-65 ASSEMBLY E+W1

A560-65 AEON 560-65 ASSEMBLY

A702 CASTOR SHIM 70MM X 1 DEG.

A706 CASTOR SHIM 70MM X 3 DEG.

A708 CASTOR SHIM 70MM X 4 DEG.

A80BL4155 W.S. BUMPER PAD

AB1DF23I-P1067 ROLLING LOBE AIR SPRING

AB1DK23H-A463 PHOENIX AIR BAG (64454)

AB1DK23P-8944 ROLLING LOBE AIR BAG

AB1DK23P-9471 Air Spring Rolling Lobe

AB1DK28L-9218 ROLLING LOBE AIR BAG

AB1DK28L-A751 AIR SPRING ROLLING LOBE (64689)

AB1DK28M-8774 ROLLING LOBE AIR SPRING

AB9781P1 AIR BAG MOUNTING PLATE

ABP1UB PLOY MACK INSULATOR PAD

ABP2UB POLY LOWER MACK INSULATOR PAD

ABP4UB POLY MACK INSULATOR

ABSP2B12R-6897 AIR SPRING

ABSP2B12R-C836 AIRBAG

ABSP3B22R-8033 AIR SPRING

ABSP3B22R-8042 AIR BAG TRIPLE CONVOLUTED

AM-HU16398-13 HUTCH ADJ 31" C-C

AM-RE10051-01 REYCO TRQ BUSH (7/8X3-3/8)

AM-SRK-145 SERVICE REPAIR KIT

AM-SRK-148 SERVICE REPAIR KIT

AM-SRK-149 SERVICE REPAIR KIT

AM-T5524 EQUALIZER BUSHING

AM-TK640 KING BOLT

AT-CB34011 CENTER BEAM BUSHING KIT

AT-EA38000 END BUSHING ADAPTER

AT-EA50000 END BUSHING & ADAPTER KIT

AT-EM75-61001 AIR COOLER MOUNT KIT

AT-EM75-69000-HT EXHAUST MOUNT BUSHING KIT

AT-EM75-69001-HT EXHAUST BUSHING HIGH TEMP



Part Number Description

AT-EM75-69096 EXHAUST MOUNT AIR TO AIR BUSH

AT-EM75-69656 EXHAUST BUSHING

AT-FW99-32605 FIFTH WHEEL BUSHING

AT-HM75-65510 HOOD BUSHING

AT-HW50-21013 BOLT KIT FOR AT-EB50-21013

AT-KT59-62002 SUPERSEDES TO AT-KT59-62003-HT

AT-LP19-24002 LOAD SPRING

AT-LP50-24974 AUXILARY SPRING KIT

AT-MA36000 LOAD PAD LOWER

AT-MA36500 LOAD PAD UPPER

AT-MM46-62000 MOTOR MOUNT KIT-REAR

AT-MM46-62002 SUPERSEDES TO AT-MM46-62002-HT

AT-MM46-62002-HT MOTOR MOUNT KIT,REAR-HIGH TEMP

AT-MM46-62003 MOTOR MOUNT KIT-FRONT

AT-MM55-62002 MOTOR MOUNT - FRONT

AT-MM55-62004 MOTOR MOUNT KIT W/HARDWARE

AT-MM55-62005 SUPERSEDED BY AT-MM55-62005-HT

AT-MM55-624C3 MOTOR MOUNT - LOWER FRONT

AT-MM59-62407 SUPERSEDES TO AT-MM59-62407-HT

AT-MM75-62370 MOTOR MOUNT

AT-MM75-62372 MOTOR MOUNT

AT-MM96-62401 ENGINE MOUNT

AT-MM96-62870 SUPERSEDES TO AT-MM96-62870-HT

AT-MS50-39613 WEAR WASHER (TF10007)

AT-PB00-36314 FLANGE BUSHING

AT-PB50-36914 TRAILER PIVOT BUSHING KIT

AT-PB75-29101 LOW AIR LEAF BUSHING KIT

AT-PL1009 SUPERSEDED BY AT-PL1009-HT

AT-PL1010 HOOD HINGE BUSHING

AT-PL1012 SUPERSEDED BY AT-PL1012-HT

AT-PL1013 SUPERSEDES TO AT-PL1013-HT

AT-PL1013-HT MOTOR MOUNT-HIGH TEMP

AT-PL1014 MOTOR MOUNT



Part Number Description

AT-PL1015 SUPERSEDES TO AT-PL1015-HT

AT-PL1015-HT MOTOR/RADIATOR MOUNT

AT-PL1018 SUPERSEDES TO AT-PL1018-HT

AT-PL1021 BUSHING

AT-PL1025 SHOCK BUSHING

AT-PL1026 SHOCK BUSHING

AT-PL1046 TORQUE ROD BUSHING

AT-PL1047 TORQUE ROD BUSHING

AT-PL1049 TORQUE ROD BUSHING

AT-PL1052 MOTOR MOUNT

AT-PL1055 MOTOR MOUNT

AT-PL1061 SUSPENSION BUSHING

AT-PL1063 RADIATOR MOUNT

AT-PL1070 MOTOR MOUNT

AT-PL1077 RADIATOR MOUNT

AT-PL1078 SPRING PAD

AT-PL1080 BUSHING

AT-PL1088 MOTOR MOUNT

AT-PL1113 HOOD BUMPER

AT-PL1125 SPRING END PAD

AT-PL1126 RADIATOR BUSHING

AT-PL1131 MOTOR MOUNT

AT-PL1147 SWAY BAR BUSHING

AT-PL1175 CAB MOUNT

AT-PL1176 CAB STOP

AT-SK50380-HW INSULATOR KIT W/HARDWARE

AT-SK62-50380 INSULATOR KIT /W BLOCKS & HDWR

AT-SP00-11013 SPRING EYE BUSHING

AT-SU99-10000 TORQUE ROD BUSHING

AT-TH50-22692 HOLLOW MOUNT T/R BUSHING

AT-TM38000 TORQUE ROD BUSHING

AT-TR46-41002 OE REPLACEMENT T/R TUBULAR

AT-TR46-41003 TORQUE ROD - SMALL EYE

AT-TR46-41175 OE REPLACEMENT TORQUE ROD



Part Number Description

AT-TR50-41102 OE REPLACEMENT TORQUE ROD

AT-TR50-41587 TORQUE ROD 23-1/8" C-C

AT-TR50-41605 TORQUE ROD 23-3/4" C-C

AT-TR50-42575 TORQUE ROD 25-5/8" C-C

AT-TR50-43435 TORQUE ROD - SMALL EYE

AT-TR55-418C1 OE REPLACEMENT TORQUE ROD

AT-TR59-41008 OE REPLACEMENT TORQUE ROD

AT-TR59-41375 OE REPLACEMENT TORQUE ROD

AT-TR59-41474 OE REPLACEMENT TORQUE ROD

AT-TR62-41238 OE REPLACEMENT TORQUE ROD

AT-TR62-41245 OE REPLACEMENT TORQUE ROD

AT-TR70005 TWO PIECE TORQUE ROD

AT-TR71000 TWO PIECE TORQUE ROD

AT-TR72000 TWO PIECE TORQUE ROD

AT-TR75000 TWO PIECE TORQUE ROD

AT-TR75-41108 OE REPLACEMENT T/ROD BUSHING

AT-TR75-41327 OE REPLACEMENT T/ROD BUSHING

AT-TR75-41781 OE REPLACEMENT TORQUE ROD

AT-TR76000 TWO PIECE TORQUE ROD

AT-TR84000 TWO PIECE T/R FEMALE END

AT-TR85000 TWO PIECE T/R MALE END

AT-TR96-41003 TORQUE ROD - SMALL EYE

AT-TR96-41068 OE REPLACEMENT T/ROD BUSHING

AT-TR96-41268 VOLVO TORQUE ROD

AT-TS00-22500 TORQUE ROD BUSHING

AT-TS03-85002 RADIUS BUSHING KIT

AT-TS34000 TORQUE ROD BUSHING

AT-TT50-22697 TORQUE ROD BUSHING

AT-UB20500 DEPLETE THEN USE AT-PB46-26268

AT-WP50-29929 WEAR PAD

AT-WP55-290C1 WEAR PAD

B-1001 PINS

B-1002 SPRING PINS

B-1005 5015 TRAILER SPG.PIN GREASABLE



Part Number Description

B-1006 SHACKLE PIN CHEV/GMC (M4480)

B-1028 PIN

Part Number Description

B-1054 PINS (FOR SELLICK ONLY)

B-1056 PIN FRONT 1962 60 SERIES-66-76

B-1077 Rr.IHC 1 1/2 - 4 T 41-66 INC 1

B-1078 Rr.IHC 3T KB SERIES 41-49-1 1/

B-1123 SPRING PINS

B-1137 PINS

B-1144 REAR SPRING PIN 1 1/2-7 T 57-7

B-1146 PIN FORD TRUCK 1957-75  1 X 5

B-1163 PIN REAR 60-62  2-GT SINGLE AX

B-1178 IHC PIN

B-1191 REAR TANDEM 61-66 HENDRICKSON

B-1193 0

B-1197 FORD FRONT PIN 61-69

B-1208 1x6 NF BOLT gr5 (164-16600***)

B-1211 PINS

B1216-20 SB3/4X1X2-1/2 BRONZ BUSHING

B-1222 PIN

B-1223 FRT TRUCK 2-3T 62-67  IHC 7/8

B-1224 PIN

B-1244 FOFF WHITE FREIGHTLINER 61 UP

B-1245 R 0F F WHITE FRIEGHTLINE 61 UP

B-1252 PIN FRONT OF FRONT 65-68 WHITE

B-1268 INT. FRONT PIN

B-1315 PIN FRONT OF REAR 1961-72 IHC

B-1316 PINS

B-1320 FORD PIN (USE 165-095000

B-1333 PINS

B-1335 PINS PETERBILT 1 1/4 X 6 1/4

B-1336 PINS

B-1337 PINS



Part Number Description

B-1338 THREADED MACK PIN FRONT OF FRO

B-1343 PIN

B-1344 PIN

B-1349 PINS

B-1353 PINS

B-1355 PIN

B-1359 PIN

B-1364 PIN

B-1365 PIN

B-1366 PIN

B-1368 PIN FRONT OF FRONT SPRING IHC

B-1369 PIN REAR OF FRONT SPRING IHC 1

B-1370 PIN FRONT OF FRONT SPRING S-SE

B-1371 PIN REAR SPRING-RADIUS EYE LEA

B-1376 PIN

B-1379 FORD FRONT SPRING PIN

B-1383 SPRING PINS

B-1390 PINS

B-1391 PIN

B-1392 SPRING PINS

B-1393 FRTLINER PIN

B-1397 PIN

B-1398 PIN

B-1400 PIN THREADED 1-3/8

B-1404 PETERBILT PIN

B-1405 PETERBILT PIN

B-1406 MACK PIN

B-1421 IHC PIN

B-1424 MACK PIN

B-1429 WHITE PIN

B-1438 FREIGHTLINER PIN

B-1442 PIN

B-1443 MACK SHACKLE PIN

B-1444 MACK PIN



Part Number Description

B-1445 SPRING PIN

B-1446 Use B-1385

B-1456 PIN

B-1462 SPRING PIN

B-1463 VOLVO PIN

B-1464 VOLVO PIN

Part Number Description

B-1473 **** SEE B-1473-M*********

B-1487 FORD PIN

B-1489 SHACKLE PIN

B-1505 SPRING BOLT

B-1506 SPRING BOLT

B-1507 SPRING BOLT

B-1538 FORD SPRING PIN (M5091)

B-2083 PIN 1-1/4 X 7-1/2

B-252 2.5x1d BRONZE WEDGE SHIM

B-256 2.5x3d BRONZE WEDGE SHIM

B-257 2.5x3.5d BRONZE WEDGE SHIM

B-258 2.5x4d BRONZE WEDGE SHIM

B-303 3x1.5d BRONZE WEDGE SHIM

B-305 3x2.5d BRONZE WEDGE SHIM

B-307 3x3.5d BRONZE WEDGE SHIM

B-310 3.5x1d BRONZE WEDGE SHIM

B-314 3.5x3d BRONZE WEDGE SHIM

B-37121-3420SP W/STAR F/F THREADED PIN

B-401 4x1d BRONZE WEDGE SHIM

B-403 4x3d BRONZE WEDGE SHIM

B-404 4x4d BRONZE WEDGE SHIM

BD-TPK BUSHING DRIVER 1-3/8 DIA

BKC118912GR8 HT BOLT KIT INCLUDES 1-1/8 X 9-1/2 BOLT/SLEAVE & NUT

BKC580500GR8F 4 PK BOLT KIT CHALMERS 5/8 X 5

BKC580512GR8F BOLT PACK OF (4) 5/8 X 5-1/2 WITH NUT (CHALMERS)

BKF5542 EQUALIZER BOLT KIT HUTCH



Part Number Description

BKT3028 TORQUE ARM BOLT KIT REYCO

BP198 BAR PIN END BUSHING

BP199HE BAR PIN BUSHING HENDRICKSON

BT-184 BUSHING THIN WALL

BT-250 BUSHING

BT-344 BUSHING THIN WALL

BU405 BUSHINGS FOR TK652

CBL1-2 CENTER BOLT SPACER 1/2"

CBL3-8 CENTER BOLT SPACER 3/8"

CBL7-16 CENTER BOLT SPACER 7/16"

CCH-88DOS COMBINED WITH CPU-88W

CH04S00025 BEAM 65" X-LOW

CH15002 #20 LOADGUARD SPRING

CH15010 # 10 LOADGUARD SPRING

CH15015 #15 LOADGUARD SPRING

CH22116 SPRING PLATE ASSEMBLY

CH22128 TORQUE ROD BUSHING

CH260002 O SPIGOT CAP

CH373017 #15 RESTRICTOR CAN 2" HOLE

CH373029 #29 H/D RESTRICTOR CAN

CH700084 BEAM (63"HEAVY DUTY)

CH700204 SPRING PLATE HD

CH800009 #2 TORQUE ROD BUSH (OVERSIZE)

CH800010 #2 TORQUE ROD BUSHING

CH800021 SPIGOT BASE #2 46,000 LB.

CH800200 #1 SPIGOT BASE

CH800201 #1 SPIGOT CAP

CH800599 BEAM REINFORCEMENT PLATE

CH800689 S/PLATE ASS'Y 54"HIGH

CH800690 BEAM 854-50 L

CH800691 S/PLATE ASS'Y 54"LOW

CH807250 ADJUSTABLE TORQUE ROD 25"

CH807290 T/ROD ADJ.29"

CHK880230 HARDWARE KIT SPARE (#0 SPIGOT)



Part Number Description

CHK880231 HARDWARE KIT SPARE (#2 SPIGOT)

CHK880640 HARDWARE KIT SPARE (#1 SPIGOT)

CL-175 RUBBER CLIP LINERS 1 3/4"

CL-200 RUBBER CLIP LINERS 2" 54-15-2

CL-250 RUBBER CLIP LINERS 2.410"

CN-126 FRAME CLIP

CS-386 CHEV 4X4 FRONT SHACKLE KIT (GM

CS-390 CHEV SHACKLE KIT

CS-402 GM FRONT SHACKLE KIT

DF15004C SUSPENSION ENHANCEMENT SYSTEM

Part Number Description

DF25004E SUSPENSION ENHANCEMENT SYSTEM

DFRM15 SUSPENSION ENHANCEMENT SYSTEM

DLS780500 DELRIN SLEEVE

DLS780500S PBILT/KWORTH DELRIN SLEEVE

DN1 DEEP NUT 1/2"

DN2 DEEP NUT 9/16

DN3 DEEP NUT 5/8"

DN4 DEEP NUT 3/4"

DN5 DEEP NUT 7/8"

DPU-85HT RTND R/RITE-NO DEMANDS 1/96

DR2500CA DODGE REAR AXLE KIT

DRTT1500 SUSPENSION ENHANCEMENT SYSTEM

DRTT3500E SUSPENSION ENHANCEMENT SYSTEM

DS1214 DRAG LINK (IHC)

DS1215 DRAG LINK (IHC)

DS1218 DRAG LINK (FREIGHTLINER)

DS1280 DRAG LINK (KENWORTH)

DS1287 DRAG LINK (FORD)

DS1289 DRAG LINK (FORD)

DS1454 DRAG LINK (FREIGHTLINER)

DS4615 DRAG LINK (FREIGHTLINER)

DS5450A DRAG LINK (HINO)



Part Number Description

DS5908B DRAG LINK (FREIGHTLINER)

DS7538 DRAG LINK (PETERBILT)

DS998 DRAG LINK

DVF350 SUSPENSION ENHANCEMENT SYSTEM

E-0002 SPRING SHACKLE FORD 1948-56

E-0068 SHACKLES

E-0129 I.H.C. U BOLT PLATE

E-0155 R OF F HANGER IHC 62-76 1600&

E-0165 FORD SPACER BLOCK

E-0290 FORD HELPER SPRING  BRACKET

E-0304 IHC SHACKLE HANGAR

E-0305 IHC SIDE BAR - REAR of FRONT

E-0321 TOP PLATE

E-0385 SHACKLE

E-0390 HANGER

E-0392 HANGER

E-0393 HANGER

E-0396 NAVISTAR SIDE BAR

E-0407 PETERBILT FRONT SHACKLE HANGER

E-0413 MACK WEAR PLATE

E-0418 IHC SPRING HANGER

E-0432 FORD FRONT #2 HANGER

E-0450 HANGER

E-0452 HANGER

E-0456 MACK STEEL TRUNNION CAP

E-0483 IHC SIDE BAR

E-0485 PETERBILT SPG SHACKLE SIDEBAR

E-0489 KENWORTH SIDE BAR

E-0520 IHC SPG HGR 423477C1

E-0525 I.H.C. SPRING HANGER

E-0529 HANGER

E-0590 CHEV SPRING HANGER

E-0598 IHC SPRING HANGER

E-0600 NAVISTAR HANGER FRONT S SERIES



Part Number Description

E-0605 NAVISTAR HANGER FRONT S SERIES

E-0606 NAVISTOR HANGER REAR  S SERIES

E-0608 IHC HANGER - REAR of FRONT

E-0610 NAVISTAR HANGER REAR OF FRONT

E-0619 FREIGHTLINER REAR OF FRONT HGR

E-0649 IHC FRONT HANGER SUSP 3.5

E-0650 IHC CENTRE HGR 497787C3

E-0697 PETERBILT BRACKET

E-0701 VOLVO EQ HGR V8024728

E-0724 FRTLINER REAR AIR SUSP HANGER

E-0735 IHC FRONT HANGER

E-0736 SPRING HANGER

E-0740 2-1/4" FORD SHACKLE

E-0752 PETERBILT AIR RIDE HANGER

Part Number Description

E-0754 GM HANGER

E-0755 GM HANGER

E-0756 FORD 4x4 SHACKLE FRONT SUSP.

E-0762 IHC TOP PLATE 190287R1

E-0792 WESTERN STAR SIDE BAR

E-0839 FORD BOTTOM PLATE S/A ACL2248

E-0861 SPACER BLOCK (13QK244AP8)

E-1 REAR HANGER EYE 1.75X.360

E-7350 FORD HANGER - REAR of FRONT

E-7368 IHC HANGER - REAR of FRONT

EQ001 REYCO EQUALIZER T5427

EQ003 REYCO EQUALIZER

EQ013 HUTCH EQUALIZER

EQ016 KENWORTH EQUALIZER

EQ14931 REYCO EQUALIZER

EQ14961 REYCO EQUALIZER

EQ16168 EQUALIZER HUTCHENS

ES2012S ADJUSTING SLEEVE



Part Number Description

ES2035L TIE ROD

ES2036R OUTER TIE ROD END

ES2061L TIE ROD END

ES2062R TIE ROD END

ES2237L TIE ROD END

ES2836RL TIE ROD END C/G/K CHEV PICK UP

ES3030R ROCKWELL TIE ROD END

ES3033L TIE ROD

ES3034R TIE ROD

ES3202R TIE ROD END(FORD E VAN 92-98)

ES3335R TIE ROD

ES3336L TIE ROD

ES3442R TIE ROD

ES3443L TIE ROD

ES411L OUTER TIE ROD END

ES411R OUTER TIE ROD END

ES423L OUTER TIE ROD END

ES5579L TIE ROD END

ES5609R ISUZU TIE ROD END

ES5945R TIE ROD END

ES9001L TIE ROD

ES9001R TIE ROD

ES9601L TIE ROD END

F1181200GR8 CAP SCREW 11/8X12

F118700GR8 HUTCH BOLT 1 1/8X7

F118812GR8 CAP SCREW 1-1/8IN X 8-1/2IN GR

F118934GR8 1-/8-12 X 9-3/4 HEX BOLT GR8

FA-1020F RTND R/RITE-NO DEMANDS 1/96

FBB-BRZ BRONZE 3/4X1/2X1.75 BUSHING

FCB-SB BIMETAL 3/4x9/16x1.75 BUSHING

FCC-BRZ BRONZE BUSHING

FCD-SB BIMETAL3/4X9/16X2.25CUT TO 2"

FD7 FORD SHACKLE BUSHING

FF150F SUSPENSION ENHANCEMENT SYSTEM



Part Number Description

FF150G SUSPENSION ENHANCEMENT SYSTEM

FF350SDC SUSPENSION ENHANCEMENT SYSTEM

FF550SDE SUSPENSION ENHANCEMENT SYSTEM

FFF53MH SUSPENSION ENHANCEMENT SYSTEM

FFM2A SUSPENSION ENHANCEMENT SYSTEM

FL28 ALIGN SHIM 1.03 TH

FL29 ALIGN SHIM 1.56 TH

FL32 FRTLINER EQUALIZER KIT

FL39 FRTL TORQUE ROD (943885)

FLN107 FLANGED LOCK NUT

FLNC105 FLANGE LOCK NUT UNC

FLNC16MM METRIC FLANGED NUT

FLNC20MMT LOCK NUT (F OF R)

FPR002 SUSPENSION ENHANCEMENT SYSTEM

FR1502D SUSPENSION ENHANCEMENT SYSTEM

FR1504D SUSPENSION ENHANCEMENT SYSTEM

FR250SDE RUBBER SPRING KIT

FR250SDF SUSPENSION ENHANCEMENT SYSTEM

Part Number Description

FR250SDG FORD 250 SUPER DUTY 4X4 2011

FR350TTCC SUSPENSION ENHANCEMENT SYSTEM

FRF53A SUSPENSION ENHANCEMENT SYSTEM

FRFLX SUSPENSION ENHANCEMENT SYSTEM

FRM2A SUSPENSION KIT CAP 15,000 LBS

FRSDE SUSPENSION ENHANCEMENT SYSTEM

FRSDJ SUSPENSION ENHANCEMENT SYSTEM

FRTC SUSPENSION ENHANCEMENT SYSTEM

FRTCA SUSPENSION ENHANCEMENT SYSTEM

FRTR250 SUSPENSION ENHANCEMENT SYSTEM

FRTR350 SUSPENSION ENHANCEMENT SYSTEM

FRTR350HD SUSPENSION ENHANCEMENT SYSTEM

FRTT1525 SUSPENSION ENHANCEMENT SYSTEM

FS-1001 SHACKLE KIT



Part Number Description

FS-1006 SHCAKLE KIT

G860 1/8in 27 NPT STRAIGHT FITTING

GF-1803 GREASE FITTING

GF-1807 GREASE FITTING

GM1 INSULATOR PAD

GM-250-CL CLIP INSERT 2.5"

GM-300-CL CLIP INSERT 3.0"

GM6 CAMARO SPRING PAD (LOWER)

GM-FB001 FRICTION BLOCK GM W-BODY

GMFCCA SUSPENSION ENHANCEMENT SYSTEM

GMFG45 SUSPENSION ENHANCEMENT SYSTEM

GMFP30W SUSPENSION ENHANCEMENT SYSTEM

GMR35HDM SUSPENSION ENHANCEMENT SYSTEM

GMRCCA SUSPENSION ENHANCEMENT SYSTEM

GMRCK25D SUSPENSION ENHANCEMENT SYSTEM

GMRCK35MA SUSPENSION ENHANCEMENT SYSTEM

GMRG30PL SUSPENSION ENHANCEMENT SYSTEM

GMRP30HD RUBBER SPRING KIT

GMRTT15S SUSPENSION ENHANCEMENT KIT

GMRW55 SUSPENSION ENHANCEMENT SYSTEM

H104 TORQUE ARM NUT

H106 ADJUSTABLE TORQUE ROD

H108 ADJUSTABLE TORQUE ROD

H227 EQUALIZER BUSHING USE TRB5542

HAK118 ADAPTER KIT HENDRICKSON

HB-1005 .727-1 7/64-1 1/2-1.85 1556503

HB-394 RUBBER 1/2 BUSHING

HB-396 RUBBER 1/2 BUSHING

HB-593 RUBBER BUSHING

HB-779 RUBBER 1/2 BUSHING

HB-851 RUBBER 1/2 BUSHING

HB-861 RUBBER 1/2 BUSHING

HDB-BRZ BRONZE 7/8x5/8x1.75 BUSHING

HDB-SB BIMETAL 7/8x5/8x1.75 BUSHING



Part Number Description

HDC-BRZ BRONZE 7/8x5/8x2 BUSHING

HE-03416-000 THRUST WASHER

HE-06662-000 R340 SADDLE CAP

HE-08017-000 1-14UNS LOCKNUT

HE-08536-000 WASHER

HE-09029-000 7/8-14UNF/9UNC 4.5" STUD

HE-09030-000 7/8-14UNF/9UNC 5.56" STUD

HE-19111-004 STUD

HE-19114-000 5/8-18UNF CENTERLOCKNUT

HE-19279-000 VERT. DRIVE BUSHING

HE-22278 END PLUG FOR 22279

HE-22279-000 R340 CENTER BUSHING

HE-25102-000 BEAM CENTER SLEEVE

HE-25151-000 1-1/2-12UNF LOCKNUT

HE-26953-000 LOAD CUSHION

HE-27204-000 SLOTTED NUT

HE-29749-000 1-1/4-12UNF NYLOCKNUT

HE-29878-001 HENDRICKSON H/D BUSHING

HE-31128-001 #1 SPRING HANGER

HE-32364-000 THRUST WASHER

HE-33783-000 TORQUE ROD FRAME BRKT

HE-34013-048 340 BUSH./ADAPTER KIT

Part Number Description

HE-34013-057 441 BUSHING KIT

HE-34013-104 BAR PIN BUSHING FASTENER KIT

HE-34013-113 STRADDLE BUSHING KIT

HE-44809 TORQUE ARM BUSHING

HE-45000-007 380 END ADAPTER***HE-80298**

HE-46015-000 TORQUE ROD FRAME BRACKET

HE-46549-004 RT650 #1 HANGER

HE-46680 TWO PIECE TORQUE ROD

HE-46734-000 TORQUE ROD BUSHING

HE-47088-002 RS FRAME HANGER ASSY



Part Number Description

HE-47090-001 RS FRAME HANGER ASS'Y

HE-47355-004 RS FRAME HANGER ASSY

HE-47905-000 HA SUPPORT LINER

HE-48158-002 E4 TORQUE ROD 21.93"

HE-49123-000 SPRING SEAT 4.00 DEG.

HE-50000-030 BEAM ASSEMBLY

HE-50130-000 BAR PIN SHIM

HE-50368-000 1/2-13UNC 3.72" BOLT

HE-50918-000 STUD 5/8-1 UNC-2A

HE-56557-002 HA SLIPPER PAD KIT

HE-56659-005 BOLT KIT HENDRICKSON

HE-57026-000 BAR PIN SHIM .38"

HE-57125-000 HAS LOWER SHOCK BRACKET"

HE-57256-000 TORQUE ROD BUSHING

HE-57356-000 HAS LOWER SHOCK BRACKET

HE-57977-000 HEIGHT CONTROL VALVE

HE-58525-019 HEIGHT CONTROL VAVLE KIT

HE-58757-615 REPLACED BY HE-62045-615N

HE-58772-001 AL405 #1 SPRING HANGER

HE-59259-002 SPRING EYE BUSHINGG

HE-59318-001 HAS FRAME HANGER ASS'Y

HE-59823-002 AIR SPRING,FL,WS,STERLING

HE-59930-053 AIRTEK 12.5K SPG ASSY LH

HE-59930-055 AIRTEK 12.5K SPG ASSY LH

HE-60223-000 TWO PIECE TORQUE ROD KIT

HE-60271-002 AIR SPRING

HE-60501-000 HEIGHT CONTROL VALVE

HE-60632-020 QUICK ALIGN PIVOT BUSHING KIT

HE-60632-043 PIVOT BSHG SVC KIT

HE-60682-001 QUICK-ALIGN ECC. KIT

HE-60826-000 HEIGHT CONTROL VALVE KIT

HE-60961-004 FLX LH FRT HANGER SERVICE KIT

HE-60961-062 AIR SPRING ASSY C/W BRACKETS

HE-60961-163 AIRTEX SPRING SERVICE KIT



Part Number Description

HE-64179-004 HMX 400/460 AUX SPG KIT

HE-64179-045 HMX REBOUND STRAP KIT

HE-64179-049 HMX BOLSTER SPRING KIT

HE-64400-004 TORQUE ROD BUSHING

HE-64488-000 FRONT HANGER

HE-64595-104 HMX FRAME BRKT O/B 16.5/34.75

HE-64890-000 HMX 460 WEAR PAD

HE-64905-005 AXLE AND KING PIN ASSEMBLY

HE-65702-001 PAX FRONT HANGER

HE-65902-004 HMX PROG AUX SPRING KIT

HE-66610-000H TWO PIECE TORQUE ROD (46610)

HE-66620-000H TWO PIECE TORQUE ROD (46620)

HE-66649-002 XTRB TORQUE ROD BUSHING

HE-66670-000H TWO PIECE TORQUE ROD   (46670)

HE-66671-000H TWO PIECE TORQUE ROD   (46671)

HE-66681-000H TWO PIECE TORQUE ROD   (46681)

HE-66865-002 HEND AIR BAG AIRTEK

HE-67219-435 PAX T/ROD 17.12" FRT

HE-70425-001 REPLCED BY HE-60961-720

HE-72100-620 650 S.S.TR 24.41" C TO C

HE-80297 340 END ADAPTER KIT

HEC-SB BIMETAL 7/8x11/16x2 BUSHING

HI-100 HINO PIN 48423-1020 (MH8035)

HI-102 HINO PIN (48423-1370)

HI-110 HINO PIN (48423-1640)

HIRFD TIMBREN KIT

Part Number Description

HLK2049 DOOR CHECK KIT

HLK2281 WINDOW REGULATOR

HLK2282 WINDOW REGULATOR

HS10037 LOADSHARE PRESSURE REGULATOR

HS10083 DOUBLE CONVOLUTED LOADSHARE

HS10085 AIR PRESSURE CONTROL KIT



Part Number Description

HS10161 SINGLE CONVOLUTED LOADSHARE

HS20172 OFFSIDE BRACKETS

HST001 SUSPENSION ENHANCEMENT SYSTEM

HST5 SUSPENSION ENHANCEMENT SYSTEM

HT-C10340 BEAM CLEVIS

HT-C20013-1 AIR SPRING SHOCK MOUNT

HT-C20013-2 AIR SPRING SHOCK MOUNT

HT-C20199-1 AS/S MT:HT300(15):LH

HT-R0020062 Z BEAM REPLACEMENT

HT-R002237 PIVOT BUSHING KIT (PARALIFT)

HT-R-009189 REPLACEMENT LIFT AIR BAG

HT-R-013701 ADJ V-ROD KIT

HT-R015527-03 V-ROD BUSHING KIT, SCT20K

HT-R-018004-73 AXLE BEAM (R-AXLE WELD)

HT-S20002 SHOCK;ALL HT230/250'S

HT-S20064-2 FRAME BRACKET ASSEMBLY

HT-S21082-1 FRAME BRACKET ASSEMBLY

HT-S22910-2 MOUNTING KIT

HT-S24021 SHOCK BOLT SERVICE KIT

HT-S27447-1 AIR SPRING PEDESTAL KIT

HT-S28500-1650 16.5" DUST SHEILD KIT

HT-S28500-1657 SEALED DUST SHEILD KIT LDA

HT-S28501-500 ATTACHING CLAMP(IN S28500-1650

HT-S28890 SERVICE KIT

HT-S32195-2L FRAME BRACKET ASSEMBLY

HT-S32195-2R FRAME BRACKET ASSEMBLY

HT-S36565-4L BOLT ON FRAME BRKT LH

HT-S36565-4R BOLT ON FRAME BRKT RH

HT-S38081-1L TIE ROD END LH

HT-S38081-1R TIE ROD END RH

HT-S4771 AIR BAG-HT300T/T15/17/T23RL

HT-VS22477 HCV BRACKET

HT-VS227 NON DELAY HCV AM KIT

HU-7702-02 CENTER EQ UNDER MOUNT HANGER



Part Number Description

IA-104108-C OUTER BEARING HM212049 F22

IA-12-999-699-VT PAN 17 GUIDE BOLT AND SEALS

IA-12-999-796 PAN 22-1 REPLACEMENT LINING

IA-1438AF PAN 19 REPLACEMENT PAD KIT

IA-202102-075-LH CAMSHAFT 16.5 10SPL SL

IA-202102-075-RH CAMSHAFT 16.5 10SPL SL

IA-202102-283-LH CAMSHAFT 16.5 10SPL SL

IA-202103-075-LH CAMSHAFT 12.25 10 SP

IA-202108-074-LH CAMSHAFT SSA 16.5SL 10SPL

IA-202108-074-RH CAMSHAFT SSA 16.5SL 10SPL

IA-202108-096-LH CAMSHAFT SSA 16.5SL 10SPL

IA-202108-096-RH CAMSHAFT SSA 16.5SL 10SPL

IA-202108-104-RH CAMSHAFT 16.5 SL 10SPL

IA-211107 DUST SHIEL FLAT 16.5"

IA-225HRA-70007 22-225-285.8X10-HR-FB-DA-STIT

IA-40-195-027 PAN 19-1 LH ADB CALIPER

IA-40-195-028 PAN 19-1 RH ADB CALIPER

IA-653582-01 9825 AIR BAG

IA-653590-01 9134 AIR BAG

IA-700041 BRZ BUSH KNICKLE SSA 7T

IA-70005 ROTOR ONLY 17.5 ADB

IA-70006IMT ROTOR ONLY 19.5ADB

IA-70007IMT ROTOR/HUB ASSEMBLY PAN22

IA-700097 WASHER 3/8 LOCK ZINC PLATED

IA-700754 BOLT 1X5.5 UNC GR8

IA-700922 PUSH/LOCK PLATE 7" TR

IA-999195-283 CAM EMCLOSURE

IA-ABSD225 ABS SENSOR BRACKET MW10WH154

IA-PRT-01635 SHCS M16X2X35

IH-17 LOCK TAB

Part Number Description

IH-6 REBUSHING KIT (MIH14)

JFC-SB 1.75 X 2 BM  BUSHING



Part Number Description

JFD-SB BIMETAL BUSHINGS

JFE-BRZ BRONZE BUSHINGS

JFE-SB 1X3/4X2.5 BIMETALBUSH

K8101 RADIUS ARM BUSHING KIT

K8608 UPPER BALL JOINT FORD 92-98

K8609 LOWER BALL JOINT FORD 92-98

K8976 RADIUS ARM BUSHING OFFSET 1.5

K8978 RADIUS ARM BUSHING OFFSET 2

KAB-1474 Use TP-536-14-69

KAB91413 HAYES 1.75x2.75 RUBBER BUSHING

KB6823 Use TRB6823

KK-07 2" KWIK KLIP & CAP

KK-08 2-1/4" KWIK KLIP & CAP

KP110 REBUSHING KIT

KP6000L 5TH WHEEL REPAIR KIT#RPR6000L

KWSR-1112F 1 1/8-12X4X12 SR FORGED U BOLT

LHG-SB BIMETAL 1-1/8x7/8x3 BUSHING

LHI-SB BIMETAL 1-1/8X7/8X3.5 BUSHING

LL-0117 GAUGE ASSEMBLY

LL-10004 LEVEL LOAD AIR HELPER KIT

LL-10005 LEVEL LOAD AIR HELPER KIT

LL-1002 3/8 X 7/8 NF BOLT

LL-10022 DASH KIT & SOLENOIDS - SINGLE

LL-10050 AIR TANK KIT - 2-1/2 GALLON

LL-10053 AIR TANK KIT - 1/2 GALLON

LL-10062 DASH KIT & SOLENOIDS - DUAL

LL-10066 COMPRESSOR KIT - 325 12V

LL-10068 DOUBLE CONVOLUTE AIR SPRING

LL-10070 LEVEL LOAD AIR HELPER KIT

LL-10071 LEVEL LOAD AIR HELPER KIT

LL-10072 LEVEL LOAD AIR HELPER KIT

LL-1008 COUNTER SUNK CAP SCREWS

LL-10086 LEVEL LOAD AIR HELPER KIT

LL-10088 LEVEL LOAD AIR HELPER KIT



Part Number Description

LL-10089 LEVEL LOAD AIR HELPER KIT

LL-10110 PRESSURE SWITCH 105-135 PSI

LL-10111 PRESSURE SWITCH 85-105 PSI

LL-10115 REMOTE AIR INTAKE FOR 625 COMP

LL-10120 LEVEL LOAD AIR HELPER KIT

LL-10124 GAUGE & SWITCH KIT - DUAL

LL-10126 LEVEL LOAD AIR HELPER KIT

LL-10130 LEVEL LOAD AIR HELPER KIT

LL-10136 BREATHER RELOCATION KIT

LL-10139 COMPRESSOR 325 24V

LL-10142 COMPRESSOR - 325 SERIES 12V

LL-10144 LEVEL LOAD AIR HELPER KIT

LL-10147 LEVEL LOAD AIR HELPER KIT

LL-10151 COMPRESSOR - 325 SERIES 24V

LL-10153 LEVEL LOAD AIR HELPER KIT

LL-10154 4" SPACER KIT

LL-10155 LEVEL LOAD AIR HELPER KIT

LL-10163 COMPRESSOR & 1/2 GAL TANK KIT

LL-10164 COMPRESSOR & 2-1/2 GAL KIT

LL-10165 LEVEL LOAD AIR HELPER KIT

LL-10171 LEVEL LOAD AIR HELPER KIT

LL-10173 SLEEVE TYPE AIR SPRING

LL-10178 LEVEL LOAD AIR HELPER KIT

LL-10181 LEVEL LOAD AIR HELPER KIT

LL-10182 LEVEL LOAD AIR HELPER KIT

LL-10187 LEVEL LOAD AIR HELPER KIT

LL-10191 LEVEL LOAD AIR HELPER KIT

LL-10193 DO NOT BUY - SUPERSEDED TO LL-10387

LL-10194 LEVEL LOAD AIR HELPER KIT

LL-10195 LEVEL LOAD AIR HELPER KIT

LL-10199 SLEEVE TYPE AIR SPRING

LL-10200 RED 1/4" TUBING SOLD BY FT

LL-10215 DO NOT BUY - SUPERSEDED TO LL-10337

LL-10216 LEVEL LOAD AIR HELPER KIT



Part Number Description

LL-10220 LEVEL LOAD AIR HELPER KIT

LL-10222 LEVEL LOAD AIR HELPER KIT

LL-10224 LEVEL LOAD AIR HELPER KIT

LL-10226 LEVEL LOAD AIR HELPER KIT

LL-10227 LEVEL LOAD AIR HELPER KIT

LL-10237 LEVEL LOAD AIR HELPER KIT

LL-10247 DO NOT BUY - SUPERSEDED TO LL-10387

LL-10281 DIGITAL AIR SPRING CONTROL

LL-10304 DO NOT BUY - SUPERSEDED TO LL-10401

LL-10307 LEVEL LOAD AIR HELPER KIT

LL-10316 WIRELESS AIR CONTROL KIT

LL-10321 LEVEL LOAD AIR HELPER KIT

LL-10338 LEVEL LOAD AIR SPRING KIT TITN

LL-10339 LEVEL LOAD AIR HELPER KIT

LL-10355 LEVEL LOAD AIR HELPER KIT

LL-10358 LEVEL LOAD AIR HELPER KIT

LL-10365 AIRSPRING INFLATION SET

LL-10391 LEVEL LOAD AIR HELPER KIT

LL-10402 LEVEL LOAD AIR HELPER KIT

LL-10402-RH REAR HEIGHT SENSOR RELOCATION BRACKET

LL-10585 LEVEL LOAD AIR HELPER KIT

LL-10625H COMPRESSOR - 625 12V HOR

LL-10625V-24 COMPRESSOR - 625 24V VERTICAL

LL-10628 PREMIUM COMP KIT 625 12V HORIZ

LL-10629 PREMIUM COMP KIT 625 12V VERT

LL-10632 625 AIR COMPRESSOR KIT 12V VER

LL-1100 90 DEGREE AIR FITTING

LL-1183 CAP SCREW LOWER AIR SPG 3/8X1

LL-11940 LEVEL LOAD AIR TANK 1/2 GALLON

LL-C11657 HOSE & ACCESSORY KIT

LN104 FINE THREAD 5/8 LOCK NUT

LN105 LOCK NUT ST 3/4IN GR C

LN106 LOCK NUT 7/8 FINE THREAD



Part Number Description

LN107A LOCK NUT 1 1/8

LNC104 FLANGED LOCK NUT 5/8in Gr5

LNC22MM METRIC NUT

LP-102 LOCK BOLT

LP-103 LOCK PIN

LP-106 LOCK BOLT

LP-109 LOCK BOLT

LP-110 LOCK PIN

LP-113 LOCK PINS  IHC S-SERIES

LP-115 LOCK PINS

M1138 IHC SIDE BAR

M1145 LOWER TRUNION

M11844 RESTRICTOR CAN (CHALMERS)

M12078 CENTER HANGER

M12080 REAR HANGER

M1225A KENWORTH SIDE BAR-ALUMINUM

M12888 HUTCH TRUNNION HALF UPPER

M12890 HUTCH TRUNNION HALF LOWER

M12982 REYCO HANGER LH FRONT

M12984 REYCO HANGER RH FRONT

M1381 HANGER DODGE

M14712 TRAILER WEAR PAD

M14718 HEND WEAR PAD WASHER

M1483 4"FL80 R OF F HANGER

M1500 PETERBILT SIDE BAR

M1505 H-SHACKLE CAPACITY

M1507 SIDE BAR

M1547 HANGER (F OF R)RH

M1549 TOP PLATE

M1565 IHC BRACKET LH

M1568 BOTTOM PLATE 4" IHC

M1655 VOLVO AIR RIDE TOP PLATE

M1717 FREIGHTLINER HANGER

M1723 FREIGHTLINER HANGER F OF F



Part Number Description

M1725K GM HANGER KIT (INCLUDES BOLTS)

M1729 SHACKLE

M1735 IHC HANGER

Part Number Description

M17447 USE WITH M17445

M17449 MOTOR MOUNT (UPPER FRONT)

M1745 STAMPED SHACKLE DODGE

M17450 MOTOR MOUNT - LOWER FRONT

M17484UB RADIATOR MOUNT PETERBILT POLY

M1763 SHACKLE (R OF R) FTR/W7

M1789 HELPER BRACKET

M1791 HELPER BRACKET

M1798 SHACKLE

M17984 RESTRICTOR CAN  (CHALMERS)

M18008 SPRING BOTTOM PLATE CHALMERS

M1803 GM/ISUZU HANGER R

M1813 KENWORTH SHACKLE HANGER

M1845A KW SIDE BAR - ALUMINUM

M1880 FREIGHTLINER SIDE BAR

M1901 KME SIDE BAR

M1903 KME SIDE BAR

M1905 COUNTER SUNK BOLT KIT KME

M1910 U-BOLT TOP PLATE

M1913 UBOLT TOP PLATE FORD

M1922 SEE E-0838

M1936 TOP PLATE - FORD

M1945A FORD HELPER BRACKET

M1945B FORD HELPER BRACKET

M1967 VOLVO AIR RIDE HANGER

M1969 VOLVO AIR RIDE HANGER

M1972 38000 CENTER BUSHING W/PLUG

M2212K CHEV/GMC UPPER SHOCK MOUNT KIT

M221559 GMC SHACKLE PLATE



Part Number Description

M2231 HANGER CHEV/GM

M2243 CHEV/GM P30 F OF R HANGER

M2245 CHEV/GM P30 R OF R HANGER

M22537 GMC HANGER

M225950 GM ASTRO/SAFARI TOP PLATE

M2288 CHEVROLET/GM HANGER F OF F

M22925 SHACKLE 3" FOR HD C3500

M43398 FORD WEDGE BLOCK LH

M43798 FORD WEDGE BLOCK RH

M46925 FREIGHTLINER SHACKLE

M4764 FREIGHTLINER LOCK BOLT

M492 REYCO SEAT 21B/C 1011401

M5099 MITSUBISHI SPRING PIN

M5231 BOLT (16MMX292MM)

M5263 SPRING PIN (OTTAWA 53502863)

M5295 KME SPG PIN FOF

M5297 KME SPG PIN ROF

M5305 PETERBILT SHACKLE PIN

M5381 SHACKLE BOLT

M5382 ISUZU SPRING PIN

M5415 IHC SPRING PIN

M5419 FRONT METRIC BOLT FOR NEWER FORD F250

M5440 M16-2 X 150MM SUSPENSION BOLT

M5485 FORD FLANGED BOLT

M5487 FORD FLANGED BOLT

M6010 EQUALIZER BOLT 7/8 X 4.71

M6124 REAR HANGER

M6239 MACK SHOCK STUD

M6253 MACK SHACKLE HANGER

M62833 SIDE BAR MACK VOLVO

M7-3025 (H-105) 30x25x70 BRZ.BUSHING

M7-3630 BRONZE BUSHING

M75184 BUMP STOP PETERBILT

M80083 CHALMERS WALKING BEAM 60" LOW



Part Number Description

M8063 SPRING PIN

M8067 PIN

M819 GMC HELPER BRACKET

M8243 REYCO HANGER

M827 SPACER FRONT SPRING PETERBILT

M828 PETERBILT TOP PLATE

M8292 HANGER REAR HUTCH

Part Number Description

M8299 REYCO CENTER HANGER

M8-3025 (H-107)30x25x70 BRZ.BUSHING

M8-3225 BRONZ BUSHING 32X25X80

M834 SPACER FRONT SPG PETERBILT

M8-3428 BRONZE BUSHING 34x28x80

M8-3530 35MMX30MMX80MM

M83541 REYCO CENTER HANGER L/R

M83731K BOLT KIT FOR ALIGN YOKE REYCO

M8-3830 (H-106)38x30x80 BRZ.BUSHING

M8-3832 METRIC BRONZE BUSHING

M839 DODGE HANGER

M8-4030 BRONZE BUSHING 40X30 MM

M883 PETERBILT SIDE BAR

M963 FORD REAR HANGER

M965 FORD HANGER F350

M967 HANGER

M973 HANGER (F OF R)

M977 FORD HANGER 250/350 SD 99-04

M979 FORD HANGER 450 F OF R

M993 FORD HANGER F OF R

M995 FORD HANGER REAR OF REAR

MB-01 BRONZE BUSHING (10QK229A)

MB162 RUBBER BUMPER PAD

MBRSP25 SUSPENSION ENHANCEMENT SYSTEM

MBRSP35B SUSPENSION ENHANCEMENT SYSTEM



Part Number Description

MC1670 GM SHACKLE KIT

MCD1671 DODGE SHACKLE KIT

MCK-2 MACK STEEL WASHER

MCK-5 MACK TRUNION NUT (BUTTON)

MCK-6 MACK SEAL

ME16965 MACK SPACER BLOCK

ME16966 SPACER BLOCK 3IN MACK

ME16967 MACK SPACER BLOCK

MFB580300C FLANGE BOLT UNC 5/8 X 3

MFL132 WEAR PAD

MFL140 V ROD TUFTRAC 60" F OF R

MFL141 V ROD TUFTRAC 60" R OF R

MFL145 FREIGHTLINER SHOCK BRACKET LH

MFL154 ALIGN SHIM 1/32"

MFL157 SHIM 1/8"X2" C TO C FLINER

MFL174 LH FRTLINER HANGER WEAR PAD

MFL176 RH FRTLINER HANGER WEAR PAD

MFL27 INSULATOR PAD (FREIGHTLINER)

MFL46181 FRAME BRACKT FREIGHTLINER

MFL46191 FREIGHTLINER HANGER CAST

MFL4638 FREIGHTLINER HANGER

MFL465010 FREIGHTLINER SPACER

MFL46540 FREIGHTLINER HANGER

MFL46613 FREIGHTLINER SHOCK BRACKET

MFL46867 FREIGHTLINER SIDE BAR

MFL4878 SHACKLE KIT (R OF F)

MFL4893 SPRING INSULATOR CAP (TUFTRAC)

MFL4895 FRTLINER SPRING INSULATOR CAP

MFL4897 FREIGHTLINER BOTTOM PLATE

MFL4899 FREIGHTLINER UPPER PAD

MFL61 FRTLINER TUFTRAC TORQUE ROD

MFS4492 SHACKLE KIT

MGM11UB SPRING EYE POLY LINER

MH4687 HARRIS BUSHING



Part Number Description

MH4690 HB HALF BUSHING

MH54171 HINO WEAR PAD

MH5428 HINO SHACKLE

MH5471 SHACKLE RH HINO

MH680 EQUALIZER BOLT ASSY HUTCH

MH8013 HINO LOCK NUT

MH8030 HINO PIN 120MM X 30MM

MH8032 Use HI-103

MH8040 HINO PIN

MHS203 SERVICE KIT 10" HENDRICKSON

MHS205 QUICK ALIGN PIVOT BOLT 7/8 x 7

Part Number Description

MHS209 QUICK ALIGN KIT INCLUDES BOLTS + COLLARS

MHS218 RH QUICK ALIGN BRACKET

MHS247 HEND AIRTEK SPRING MOUNT ASSLY

MHS446 PARALIFT BUSHING KIT

MHS50689 U-BOLT TOP PLATE

MHS59829K HENDRICKSON HANGER KIT

MHS68 TORQUE ROD SHIM 1/16 INCH

MHS8963 MOUNTING SHIM HENDRICKSON

MHT850 RH QUICK ALIGN BRACKET

MI16996 Use E-7264

MIB255 TRUNION BUSHING

MIH01 SHOCK BRACKET LH 4"

MIH03 SHOCK BRACKET RH 4"

MIH05 SHOCK BRACKET LH 3"

MIH1586 BOTTOM PLATE IHC

MIH52 WEAR PAD IHC

MIH55240 IHC SPACER

MIH5536 SHACKLE HANGER IHC

MIH55363 FRONT OF REAR INTERNATIONAL HANGER

MIH55691 IHC HANGER R OF F

MIH55995 IHC HANGER



Part Number Description

MIH72 IHC TORQUE ROD SHIM 1/8"

MIH73 IHC TORQUE ROD SHIM 1/8"

MIH8 IHC GROOVE PIN

MIS1466 IHC SHACKLE KIT

MK166040 SPACER BLOCK W/DOWEL KENWORTH

MK16910 FRNT AXL SPACER PIN KWORTH

MK16911 KENWORTH SPACER

MK16918 CENTER HANGER

MK16923 KENWORTH SPACER 2"

MK16947 KENWORTH SHOCK BRACKET STUD

MK16950 SWAY BAR ASSEMBLY

MK16952 SWAY BAR ASSEMBLY

MK16965 AIR BAG SUPPORT BRACKET KWORTH

MK17008 KENWORTH SHOCK STUD

MK59605 KENWORTH SLEEVE

MLC1K LOAD SPRING KIT HENDRICKSON

MLP446 GMC LOCK PIN

MMB978 GM INSULATOR HELPER

MMS5177 SHACKLE PIN

MMS5179 BUSHING SLEEVE

MN90154 NEWAY TRUNNION SHAFT BRACKET

MN93127 PLATE AIR SPRING MOUNTING

MN95339 NEWAY ALIGNMENT PLATE

MN95489 V-ROD ADZ SERIES NEWAY

MPB62 PETERBILT ROLLER BUSHING

MPB71 PETERBILT TORQUE ROD BRACKET

MPB75173 PETERBILT SHOCK STUD

MPB75341 U-BOLT BOTTOM PLATE PETERBILY

MPB75712 PETERBILT UBOLT SADDLE

MPB7586 PETERBILT SHOCK STUD

MPB7589 LH HANGER PETERBILT

MR480 RUBBER BUSHING

MR591 RB BUSHING

MR599 SILENT BLOCK BUSHING (RB-338)



Part Number Description

MR766 Use RB-260

MR782 SPEC REQ TOR W/H SOLID CRIMP

MR783 SPEC REQ W/H SOLID CRIMP

MR783E POLY OVERSIZED BUSHING

MR790 BUSHING (RB272)

MR890 SILENT BLOCK BUSHING

MR968 SILENT BLOCK BUSHING

MS-380-3 TIE PLATE FOR 3"U- BOLTS

MSDK3000 PIVOT POLY REBUSH KIT

MSP4 IHC TORQUE ROD BUSHING

MSRK1190 TO BE DETERMINED

MSRK1252 LINKAGE KIT STRAP

MSRK1330 FRAME ALIGNMENT KIT NEWAY

MSRK1536E VROD REBUSH POLY (NEWAY)

MSRK48 NEWAY SERVICE KIT (SRK12)

Part Number Description

MSRK53 WATSON & CHALIN SEVICE KIT

MSRK9692 VOLVO LINKAGE KIT

MTB14 THD BUSHING 7/8X1 3/4X 11/16

MUBW134 7/16 U-BOLT WASHER

MUBW144 1/2 INCH U-BOLT WASHER

MUBW154 U-BOLT WASHER 9/16"

MUBW164 5/8 U-BOLT WASHER

MUBW174 3/4 U-BOLT WASHER

MUBW184 7/8 U-BOLT WASHER

MUBW194 1" U-BOLT WASHER

MV1641 VOLVO SHOCK BRACKET

MV1643 VOLVO/MACK BRACKET

MV1645 VOLVO/MACK BRACKET

MV1659 VOLVO VLN BRACKET

MV9650 VOLVO LOAD SPRING LATCH

MV96589K VOLVO/WHITE SHACKLE KIT

MVT42 TRUNNION GASKET (VOLVO)



Part Number Description

MVT46 TRUNNION CAP (VOLVO)

MVT5 VOLVO WISHBONE T/R (OLD STYLE)

MVT51 TRUNNION CAP ASSEMBLY

MVT7 VOLVO WISHBONE T/R (NEW STYLE)

MW16927A W/S SPRING HANGER

MW16931 W/S HANGER RH

MW16948 W/S SPRING HANGER

MWC1363 CLEVIS PIN W/C

MWC17303 Collar Watson Chalin

MWC902 WATSON & CHALIN PIVOT ALIGN

MWC902K WATSON & CHALIN PIVOT ALIGN

NB4 NYLON BUSHING 9/16 x 3/4 x 2

NB5 NYLON BUSHING(7/8X9/16X1-3/4)

NE-02205000400 RH TIE ROD END

NE-481-00-144 SRK96 NEWAY KIT

NE-481-00-145 SRK97 NEWAY KIT

NE-481-00-206 SRK149 NEWAY KIT

NE-481-00-250 SRK173-1 NEWAY KIT

NE-481-00-261 SRK201 NEWAY KIT

NE-481-00-427 SRK200/SRK563 NEWAY KIT

NE-508-60-001 NON-DUMP CONTROL VALVE

NE-900-01-065 SPACER WASHER 3.03

NE-900-01-205 WASHER SPACER 3.03

NE-900-01-732 SHIM PLATE 12 DEG

NE-900-06-283 BAR CONTROL KIT

NE-900-06-380 STUD 1.25-12X4.25 GR5

NE-900-08-008 AXLE BUSHING

NE-900-08-147 NEWAY ALINGMENT BLOCK 1-1

NE-900-08-149 PIVOT BUSHING

NE-900-08-189 BUSHING FOR ARDAB

NE-900-08-222 RUBBER BUSING

NE-900-18-218 YOKE HALF

NE-900-18-482 SHOCK MOUNTING BRACKET

NE-900-18-623 FRAME BRACKET RH



Part Number Description

NE-900-23-131 LH BRACE (PAINTED)

NE-900-36-118 NEWAY SPACER WASHER

NE-900-36-175 WASHER SPACER 1.8

NE-900-44-025 NEWAY SHOCK ABSORBER (6671)

NE-900-45-504 NEWAY SHOCK ABSORBER

NE-905-01-379 AXLE ADAPTER LH

NE-905-21-143 BRACKET FRAME ADJUST W/RUSTINH

NE-905-211-46 ADJ FRAME BRACKET

NE-905-21-149 BRACKET FRAME ASSY. NON WELD

NE-905-36-006 SPACER ASSEMBLY

NE-905-50-726 V-ROD ADZ SERIES NEWAY

NE-905-57-213 AIR SPRING

NE-910-01-049 SPRING END ADAPTOR

NE-910-10-041 ADAPTER SPRING END

NE-930-03-905 HEX BOLT 0.875-9X7.5 GR 5

NE-930-04-239 NEWAY CAP SCREW 1X3-1/2 NC GR5

NE-930-06-037 HEX BOLT 1.125-7X7.75 GR8

NE-932-01-055 NEWAY 1-1/8X9-1/4 CAP SCR

NE-932-01-069 HEX BOLT 1.125-7X8.5

Part Number Description

NE-934-00-502 NEWAY 1 LOCKNUT COARSE TR.

NE-934-00-506 NEWAY 1-1/8 LACKNUT NC TH

NE-936-00-168 NEWAY FLAT STD HARDENED 1.0

NE-936-00-174 FLAT NARROW WASHER 1.12

NE-936-00-502 SPACER WASHER 1.125

NE-936-00-561 SPACER WASHER

NE-RKX700 BRACKET KIT

NJE-SB 1.25X1X2.5 BUSHING S/A SE-900

NJG-SB BIMETAL 1-1/4x1x3 BUSHING

NJI-BRZ BRONZE 1-1/4x1x3.5 BUSHING

NJI-SB BIMETAL BUSHINGS

NJK-BRZ 1 1/4X1X4 BR BUSH*CUT 4284876

NJK-SB BIMETAL 1-1/4x1x4 BUSHING



Part Number Description

NRTTN SUSPENSION ENHANCEMENT SYSTEM

NRTTNA SUSPENSION ENHANCEMENT SYSTEM

PLG-SB BIMETAL 1-3/8x1-1/8x3 BUSHING

PLK-SB BIMETAL 1-3/8x 1-1/8x4 BUSHING

R-002 TORQUE ARM BUSHING KIT

RA-20600066 URETHANE CENTER BUSHING

RA-20600071 HANGER BUSHING

RA-36380165 GUSSET - 6-1/2 X 2-1/2

RB-007 RB BUSHINGS

RB-037 RB BUSHINGS

RB-041 RB BUSHING  (ED-NAS)

RB-045 RB BUSHINGS

RB-057 RB BUSHINGS

RB-062 RB BUSHINGS

RB-070 RB BUSHINGS

RB-071 RB BUSHINGS

RB-072 RB BUSHINGS

RB-073 RB BUSHINGS

RB-074 RB BUSHINGS

RB-077 RB BUSHINGS

RB-081 RB BUSHINGS

RB-084 RB BUSHINGS

RB-085 RB BUSHINGS

RB-090 RB BUSHINGS

RB-091 RB BUSHINGS

RB-092 RB BUSHINGS

RB-095 RB BUSHINGS

RB-098 RB BUSHINGS

RB-099 RB BUSHINGS

RB-101 RB BUSHINGS

RB-111 RB BUSHING  S/A RB-040

RB-112 RB BUSHINGS

RB-113 RB BUSHINGS

RB-115 RB BUSHINGS



Part Number Description

RB-116 RB BUSHING - UNAVAILALBE

RB-117 RB BUSHING FLANGED**(114450)**

RB-118 RB BUSHINGS

RB-120 RB BUSHINGS

RB-121 RB BUSHINGS

RB-127 RB BUSHINGS

RB-130 RB BUSHINGS

RB-131 Use RB-160

RB-133 RB BUSHINGS

RB-134 CLEVITE ONLY RB BUSHING

RB-136 RB BUSHINGS

RB-138 RB BUSHING

RB-140 RB BUSHINGS

RB-145 RB BUSHINGS

RB-149 RB BUSHINGS

RB-153 RB BUSHING

RB-155 RB BUSHING       *(233260)*

RB-159 RB BUSHING       *(114630)*

RB-161 RB BUSHINGS

RB-162 RB BUSHINGS

RB-163 RUBBER BUSHING

RB-165 RB BUSHINGS

RB-166 RB BUSHINGS

Part Number Description

RB-167 MULLINS BUSHING

RB-170 RB BUSHINGS

RB-171 RUBBER BUSHING S/A RB-150

RB-175 RB BUSHINGS

RB-176 RB BUSHINGS

RB-177 RUBBER BUSHING

RB-178 RUBBER BUSHING

RB-186 RB BUSHINGS

RB-187 BUSHING SERRATED.SMOOTH=RB269



Part Number Description

RB-188 RUBBER BUSHING

RB-189 RUBBER BUSHING

RB-190 BUSH-HIGHCON(S-146)CLEVITEONLY

RB-191 RUBBER BUSHING  (S/A S-1579)

RB-1916 RB-1916

RB-192 RUBBER BUSHING

RB-201 RUBBER BUSHING

RB-207 HE-47699-001

RB-213 OBSOLETE USE RB-158

RB-217 CLEVITE 83572-0 *FORD INNERTUB

RB-218 RUBBER BUSHING        *RB310*

RB-219 RUBBER BUSHING

RB-220 RB BUSHING

RB-221 RB BUSHING 461B-178 (17728-01)

RB-227 BUSH W/COLLAR-115580/SA RB-339

RB-231 RUBBER BUSHING  **(240680)**

RB-234 RB BUSHING HIGH CONFINEMENT

RB-235 RB BUSHING

RB-236 RB BUSHING

RB-240 1.5 X 0.563 X 2.938

RB-243 RB BUSHING       *(860460)*

RB-245 RB BUSHING

RB-249 .75X5.625X4 PACAR BAR PIN

RB-256 RB BUSHING (FREIGHTLINER)

RB-259 RB BUSHING

RB-265 S-1724 DSP BUSHING

RB-269 RUBBER BUSHING

RB-270 RB BUSHING

RB-273 RB BUSHINGS

RB-279 RB BUSHINGS

RB-280 RB BUSHINGS

RB-290 RUBBER BUSHING

RB-292 BUSHING

RB-294 RUBBER BUSHING



Part Number Description

RB-309 RUBBER BUSHING       SEE K704D

RB-311 RB BUSHING 41.5OD 14ID 73MM

RB-339 RUBBER BUSHING

RB-340 RUBBER BUSHING

RB-343 MR932 AIR TEK BUSHING

RB-353 RB BUSHING (MR952)

RB-373 RUBBER BUSHING

RB-PT-03 ELDORADO RUBBER BUSHING

RD7524H TORQUE ROD AXLE BRACKET 6-3/4"

RD90686 ADJUSTER WASHER

RD9460 LOCKING TAB LEFT SIDE ONLY

RLG-BRZ BRONZE BUSHING 1-1/2X1-1/8X3

RM-138 1-3/8" REAMER - TAPER SHANK

RNG-BRZ BRONZE 1-1/2x1-1/4x3 BUSHING

RNG-SB BIMETAL 1-1/2x1-1/4x3 BUSHING

RNI-BRZ BRONZE 1-1/2x1-1/4x3.5 BUSHING

RNI-SB BIMETAL 1-1/2x1-1/4x3.5 BUSHIN

RNK-SB BIMETAL 1-1/2x1-1/4x4 BUSHING

RNO-BRZ 1.5X1.25X5 BRONZEBUSH-4284876

RT1229-15FGD 1-1/4X5X15 RT FORGED

RW-1110512B000 BUSHING 4-7/16"X1-1/2' 70DUR

RW-1130670B105 BOLT 1-1/2" X 7" 6NC

RW-1150023 NUT FOR UPPER&LOWER SHOCK BOLT

RW-1160673B000 L/NUT WASHER 1-1/2" C

RW-1270563B003 240/260 SHOCK - SPECIAL ORDER

RW-6047680B060 BUSHING REPLACEMENT KIT

S10007 SLEEVE .75X.565X3.00

Part Number Description

S-146 BUSHING(USE RB-190)   CLEVITE

S1493 KAISER BUSHING BSA120-9

S-1638 3-1/2 DEGRE WEDGE BLOCK

S-1994 STEEL LINER HOT DIPPED GALV

S-2060 3.5"STABILIZER CLAMP



Part Number Description

S-2061 REAR SPRING CLAMP

S-2070-1 REBOUND INSERT  4.00"

S-2070-2 REBOUND INSERT WHITE 3.5"

S21010 TIMBREN AIR SPRING

S-2113 CLAMP PLATE

S2123 PS501-10'LENGTH,CUT TO S2123-1

S-2148 3-1/2 TIP INSERT

S-2149 TIP INSERT

S-22 5/8 STUD

S-67 2"WEDGE BLOCK

SB-140 REG. SPACER BLOCK (1X4X7)

SB-NAVISTAR SHACKLE SIDE BAR 3/4" HOLE

SCL2257 CLAMP PLATE

SI-XXX-035A SIMARD 4" ROLLER ASSLY (NEW)

SK1460-00 RUBBER BUSHING FOR 17.5K PLUS

SP00-52400 ATRO URETHANE BUSH 17.5K PLUS

SP-300-D STANDENS 3HOLE CNC SPACER PAD

SRB3340-2H DODGE RISER BLOCK W/ DOWEL HOL

SRL109 ROLLER ASSEMBLY

SRL832 REBOUND BOLT KIT REYCO

SS-833120A-K STRUT SPACER KIT - FORD F150

SS-833130F-K STRUT SPACER KIT - FORD F150

SS-836725F-K STRUT SPACER KIT - TUNDRA

SS-836822F-K STRUT SPACER KIT - TACOMA

SSC100 3 HOLES SPRING CLIP 10"

SSC110 3 HOLES SPRING CLIP 11"

SSC130 3 HOLES SPRING CLIP 13"

SSC70 3 HOLES SPRING CLIP 7"

SSC90 3 HOLES SPRING CLIP 9"

TA-102-4AL 2x2.5d ALUMINUM WEDGE SHIM

TA-103-5AL 2.25X3D ALUMINUM WEDGE SHIM

TA-103-7AL 2.25X4D ALUMINUM WEDGE SHIM

TA-104-3AL 2.5x2d ALUMINUM WEDGE SHIM

TA-104-4AL 2.5x2.5d ALUMINUM WEDGE SHIM



Part Number Description

TA-104-7AL 2.5x4d ALUMINUM WEDGE SHIM

TA-105-05AL 3X1/2d ALUM SHIMS

TA-105-1AL 3x1d ALUMINUM WEDGE SHIM

TA-105-4AL 3x2.5d ALUMINUM WEDGE SHIM

TA-105-6AL 3x3.5d ALUMINUM WEDGE SHIM

TA-105-7AL 3X4d ALUM SHIM

TA-106-1AL 3.5x1d ALUMINUM WEDGE SHIM

TA-106-3AL 3.5x2d ALUMINUM WEDGE SHIM

TA-106-4AL 3.5x2.5d ALUMINUM WEDGE SHIM

TA-106-5AL 3.5 X 3d ALUM WEDGE SHIM

TA-106-6AL 3.5x3.5d ALUMINUM WEDGE SHIM

TA-107-6AL 4x3.5d ALUMINUM WEDGE SHIM

TB-26 THREADED BUSHING 1-3/4x4

TB-68 BUSHING SIMILAR TO TB-26

TB-69 THREADED BUSHING 1-3/4x3-1/2

TB-70 1 1/2 X 3 1/2 THREADED BUSHING

TB-73 1 1/2 OD X 4

TB-81 KENWORTH THREADED BUSHING

TB-82 FREIGHTLINER THREADED BUSHING

TD5044695 POLY BUSHING

TK353 KING BOLT

TK406 KING BOLT

TK461 KING BOLT

TK473B KING BOLT

TK497 KING BOLT

TK-5 TARP SPRING DRIVERS SIDE LHW

TK513 KING BOLT

TK524 KING BOLT

TK526 KING BOLT

TK537 KING  BOLT

TK541B KING BOLT

Part Number Description

TK542 KING BOLT



Part Number Description

TK544 KING BOLT

TK546 KING BOLT

TK553 KING BOLT

TK557 KING BOLT

TK558 KING BOLT

TK560 KING BOLT

TK567 KING BOLT

TK574 KING BOLT

TK589 KING BOLT

TK592 KING BOLT

TK594 KING BOLT

TK602 KING BOLT

TK604 KING BOLT

TK609 KING BOLT

TK632 KING BOLT

TK635 KING BOLT

TK637 KING BOLT

TK640 KING BOLT

TK641 KING BOLT

TK642 KING BOLT

TK652 KING BOLT

TK660 KING BOLT

TK663 KING BOLT SET

TK715 KING BOLT

TK720 KING PIN SET

TK742 KING PIN SET

TKBE91 BEARING (FOR KIT TK538)

TKBU405 TRAYER BUSHING FOR TK652

TKLP129 LOCK PIN (FOR KIT TK538)

TKSE47 SEAL (FOR TK560 KIT)

TL-002 TAB LOCK

TL-002-(72-18)DX TABLOCK CLIP

TL-003 TAB LOCK CLIPS

TL-004 TAB LOCK CLIPS



Part Number Description

TL-005 TAB LOCK CLIPS

TL-088 TAB LOCK CLIPS

TL-208 TAB LOCK CLIPS

TL-210 TAB LOCK CLIPS

TL-238 TABLOCK CLIP C03300058085

TL-242 TABCLIP C03300064089/C/U TL205

TL-245 TABLOCK CLIP C03300052079

TMR3131 TORQUE ROD MERITOR

TMR3132 TORQUE ROD MERITOR ADJUSTABLE

TMR409 T/ROD 17.313"  0.625X.750 STRADDLE/STRADDLE RB BUSHINGS

TMR409E T/ROD 17.313"  0.625X.750 STRADDLE/STRADDLE POLY BUSHINGS

TMR4510 T/ROD STRADDLE / THRU BOLT

TMR513 FREIGHTLINER TORQUE ROD

TMR541 MACK TORQUE ROD F OF R 21"

TMR543 MACK TORQUE ROD ADJUSTABLE 22"

TMR572 TORQUE ROD 21.8125" SEALED MCK

TMR590 MACK TORQUE ROD SEALED 18"

TMR616E MACK TORQUE ROD

TMR65B KENWORTH TORQUE ROD W/BUSH

TMR826 SEALED FREUHAUF T/R 35-1/2"

TMR9667 MACK TORQUE ROD 22-1/4 C-C

TMRS020 SEALED TWO PIECE T/R KIT

TMRS630HD SEALED TORQUE ROD

TNK-BRZ BRONZE 1-5/8x1-1/4x4 BUSHING

TOOL-6 KENWORTH (B-1363/B-1221)

TOOL-7 W/STAR B-37121-3418 (F/F)

TORTNDR 2022 TUNDRA TIMBREN REAR

TP-104-154 1/2X2 NF CS-BOLT GR5

TP-10418 7/16 NF HEX NUT GR8

TP-13-143-03 E-Z FLEX EQUALIZER

TP-134-028 SAE FLAT WASHER 1""

TP-136-013 1/4" LOCK WASHER GR5

TP-140-019 7/16" LOCK WASHER

TP-177-130 HEX NUT 1/2" NF GR5



Part Number Description

TP-177-156 HEX NUT 7/8" NF GR5

Part Number Description

TP-2151-3 6-7K SHOCK KIT (3" AXLE)

TP-28959 30K SQUARE KINGPIN GSNK

TP-536-14-112 RB BUSHING .75 X 2 X 2.5

TP-536-14-70 BUSHING 1-1/8X2.06X3.75"

TP-536-PP BUSHING 1.75" X 1"OD X 9/16"ID

TP-540-15 HANGER 1 3/4""W REAR SLIPPER

TP-542-1 1-3/4 MULTI-AXLE EQUALIZER

TP-568216 SWIVELING FLANGE NUT 5/8 NF

TP-568262 BOLT SERRATED FLANGE 1/2-13

TP-5-70 WASHER 1-1/2" HARDENED .134

TP-6-112 1" NC LOCK NUT

TP-6-118-00 SWIVEL FLANGE NUT 15K HUB

TP-6-183-00 SPINDLE NUT - NLT

TP-650 TANDEM GREASABLE SHACKLE KIT

TP-6716 10K EQUALIZER NUT 1"" COARSE

TP-6-72 1-1/8" LOCK NUT

TP-6-84 1-3/4" - 12 AXLE JAM NUT

TP-71-341 1 3/4""SPINDLE NUT & WASHER KT

TP-7-136-02 1X5-1/4 NC EQUAL BOLT W/ZIRK

TP-71-393 10"" HYD FREEBACKING SHOE KIT

TP-7416 10K-16K CENTER HANGER

TP-800-3 7/8X5 NF GREASABLE SUSP BOLT

TP-800-4 7/8 X 6 NF SUSP BOLT W/ZERK

TP-802-4 1/2 X 1-1/2 NC BOLT

TP-802-5 7/16 X 1-3/4 GR8 BRK FLNG BOLT

TP-820-3 1/2 NC NYLOCK HEX NUT

TP-820-7 3/4 NF NYLOCK HEX NUT

TP-821-3 1" SPINDLE NUT

TP-841-1 1" D WASHER

TP-841-5 1" D TANG WASHER

TP-85830 SHOCK KIT



Part Number Description

TP-85842 SHOULDER BOLT KIT

TP-FW0030 BINKLEY RETRACTING KING PIN

TPG-BRZ BRONZE BUSHING 1-5/8x1-3/8x3

TP-HAP-103-00 SINGLE HANGER KIT (3" SPG)

TP-HAP-258-02 TAN 42.25" HGR KIT 3/4 EYEBOLT

TPK-SB BIMETAL 1-5/8x1-3/8x4 BUSHING

TP-N182264B 9/16 X 11/16 X 2 BRASS BUSHING

TP-T809-F 2" FORGED KING PIN

TP-WB-60 1/2 X 1 5/16 - N.C. LUG BOLT

TP-WN-6 9/16 WHEEL NUT - 60 DEG.

TP-WN-6-23 9/16 60 DEG WH NUT 23MM SOCKET

TR-001 REYCO ADJ TORQUE ROD

TR002 TORQUE ARM W/O BUSHING REYCO

TR004 ADJUST T ROD

TR008 TRAILMOBILE TORQUE ARM

TR21381 TRACK ROD ADJUSTABLE REYCO

TRB4316 FORD TRACTION BAR BUSHING

TRB4669 FREIGHTLINER BUSHING

TRB5719 BEAM PIVOT BUSHING NEWAY

TRB5919 PIVOT BUSHING (RIDEWELL)

TRB5924 RIDEWELL BEAM BUSHING

TRB6004UB POLY 7/8 ID REYCO BUSHING

TRB6164 TORQUE ROD BUSHING

TRB6189 TORQUE ARM BUSHING

TRB6205E D BUSHING (ROTATIONAL)

TRB6820-E TORQUE ROD BUSHING POLY

TRB8644 T/ROD BUSHING CHALMERS

TRB8645 TORQUE ROD BUSHING (OVERSIZED)

TRB9682 VOLVO/WHITE TRUNNION BUSHING

TRK11102 MERITOR T/ROD KIT

TRK11300 MERITOR CTRL ARM RE-BUSH KIT

TRK3251 MERITOR T/ROD BUSHING KIT

TRK4931 POLY BUSHING KIT

TRK5028 RECYO EQUALIZER BUSHING KIT



Part Number Description

TRK6008 REYCO TORQUE ARM KIT

TRK8640 IHC TORQUE ARM KIT

TRS4322 SPRING EYE SLEEVE PETERBILT

TRS8341 PIVOT BOLT SLEEVE REYCO

TT1617A CUSTOM COIL/SHOCK KIT

Part Number Description

UQG-BRZ BRONZE 1-11/16x1-7/16x3 BUSHIN

UQG-SB BIMETAL 1-11/16x1-7/16x3 BUSH

VPK-BRZ BRONZE BUSHING 1-3/4X1-1/2X3

VRK-BRZ BRONZE 1-3/4x1-1/2x4 BUSHING

VT10 VOLVO GASKET

VT11 VOLVO TRUNNION CAP

VT12 VOLVO TRUNNION CAP RING

VT19 VOLVO RIDGID TORQUE ROD

VT3 WEAR RING

VT53 T-RIDE TRUNNION KIT

VT6 VOLVO SEAL RING

VT8 THRUST WASHER

VT9 VOLVO LOCK RING

VV-5 WEAR PAD

W01-358-7443 FIRESTONE AIR SPRING

W01-358-9130 FIRESTONE AIR SPRING

W21-760-1004 LEVEL-RITE AIR SPRING & DAMPER

W21-760-1130 RIDE-RITE KIT

W21-760-1132 RIDE-RITE AIR SPRING (116B-1)

W21-760-2021 RIDE-RITE KIT

W21-760-2022 4XCMB-86H

W21-760-2023 DMS-86A

W21-760-2029 CMV-86A

W21-760-2041 TMC-89A

W21-760-2059 **OBSOLETE** SEE W21-760-2172

W21-760-2114 DCC-94A

W21-760-2118 ******SEE W21-760-2223*******



Part Number Description

W21-760-2162 SR DODGE 1997 -1999

W21-760-2169 RIDE RITE KITS

W21-760-2183 ONLY 4X2!!!! SEE 2258 4X4****

W21-760-2212 00 TUNDRA LD PICK UP

W21-760-2222 RIDE RITE  Durango 97-'03

W21-760-2264 RIDE-RITE KIT

W21-760-2320 SPORT-RITE KIT

W21-760-2350 RIDE-RITE KIT

W21-760-2355 RIDE-RITE KIT

W21-760-2452 RIDE RITE KIT

W21-760-2478 DODGE RAM3500 C&C

W21-760-7034 RIDE RITE BAG ONLY (25B)

W23-760-4138 COIL RITE AIR SPRING

W23-760-4176 COIL-RITE KIT

WA3532 MERITOR ALIGN WASHER

WA36 NEWAY SPACER WASHER

WA58 SPHERICAL WASHER HENDRICKSON

WA8321 CONCAVE WASHER

WA8371 WEAR PAD REYCO

WA9317 WEAR WASHER NEWAY

WA9353 NEWAY SPACER WASHER

WA956 NEWAY WASHERS

WDG3048 WEDGE BLOCK GR FRNT CUT S-67

WDG3160 4.75 DEG 3.5" WEDGE

WR1-760-2149 W21-760-2043

WR1-760-2195 FIRESTONE RIDE RITE

WR1-760-2198 RIDE RITE KIT

WR1-760-2265 COMPRESSOR KIT

WR1-760-2501 WIRELESS COMPRESSOR KIT

WR1-760-3031 W21-760-3031

WR1-760-3048 FITTING

WR3-760-2131 HOSE KIT FOR 4100

ZF-08151-01 ZF CENTRE TUBE 20" TO 30"

ZF-11214-07S0 ZF TIE ROD TUBE & CLAMP ASSLY



Part Number Description

ZF-11236-87L0 ZF TIE ROD CLAMP

ZF-11271-07T0 ZF TIE ROD TUBE & CLAMP ASSLY

ZF-11817-07T0 ZF TIE ROD TUBE & CLAMP ASSLY

ZF-12097-87R0 ZF TIE ROD CLAMP

ZF-12170-8700 ZF TIE ROD CLAMP

ZF-BU-03844 ZF UNI-ROD KIT

ZF-ES2090L ZF OUTER TIE ROD END

ZF-ES2091R ZF OUTER TIE ROD END

ZF-ES411L ZF OUTER TIE ROD END

Part Number Description

ZF-ES411R ZF OUTER TIE ROD END

ZF-ES431L ZF LH THREAD TIE ROD END

ZF-ES431R ZF RH THREAD TIE ROD END

ZF-ES9001L ZF TIE ROD END

ZF-HU-00121 ZF UNI-ROD END

ZF-HU-03436 ZF UNI-ROD KIT

ZF-HU-03844 ZF UNI-ROD KIT

ZF-MU-00318 ZF BALL STUD END

ZF-SBU-03844-75 ZF UNI-ROD KIT

ZF-SHU-03844 ZF UNI-ROD KIT

ZF-SU-00379 ZF STRADDLE BALL END

ZF-SU-03436 ZF UNI-ROD KIT

ZF-T-SS-268157P ZF TORQUE ROD (VOLVO 3187322)



Threaded Rods

Total items: 133

Part Number Description

058-258-1300ST 5/8x2-5/8X13 ST U-BOLT

058-300-0712SRT 5/8X3X7-1/2 SRT U-BOLT

058-418-1200RT 5/8X4-1/8X12 RT U-BOLT

078-514-1512ST 7/8X5-1/4X15-1/2 ST U-BOLT

100-312-1512SRTFK 2)C/W N&W 1X3-1/2X15.5 SR FGD

114-400-1612SRT-K MACK U-BOLT KIT 16-1/2

114-400-1712SRT-K MACK U-BOLT KIT 17-1/2

13013801 REAR AXLE U-BOLT 1" RT

133670 1x5.13X18 RT U-BOLT

20100M031 7/8X5X10.46 RT U-BOLT GR8

209-044066R 9/16x2.75x10 ST U-BOLT

210-041076R 5/8x2.5x15 ST U-BOLT

210-049078R 5/8x3x16 ST U-BOLT

212-049008R 3/4X3X8 SQ U-BOLT

212-049013R 3/4x3x11.5 RT U-BOLT

212-049014R 3/4x3x12 RT U-BOLT

212-049016R 3/4x3x13 RT U-BOLT

212-049020R 3/4x3x15 RT U-BOLT 5"THD

212-049022R 3/4x3x16 RT U-BOLT 5"THD

212-049026R 3/4X3X18 RT U-BOLT

212-049067R 3/4x3x13 ST U-BOLT

212-049074R 3/4x3x16.5 ST U-BOLT

212-049122R 3/4x3x16 SRT U-BOLT

212-049128R 3/4x3x19 SRT U-BOLT

212-064058R 3/4 X 4 X 8  ST GR5 U-BOLT

212-065011R 3/4x4x10 RT U-BOLT

212-065013R 3/4x4x13 RT U-BOLT

212-065015R 3/4x4x9 RT U-BOLT

212-065023R 3/4x4x16 ST U-BOLT

212-065060R 3/4x4x9 ST U-BOLT

212-065066R 3/4x4x12 ST U-BOLT



Part Number Description

212-065078R 3/4x4x18 ST U-BOLT

212-065106R 3/4X4X7 SRT U-BOLT GR8

212-065108R 3/4x4x8 SRT U-BOLT

212-081017R 3/4x5x10 RT U-BOLT

212-081021R 3/4x5x12 RT U-BOLT

212-081025R 3/4x5x14 RT U-BOLT 5"THD

212-081027R 3/4x5x15 RT U-BOLT 5"THD

212-081029M 3/4x5x16 RT U-BOLT 5"THD

212-085009R 3/4x5.25x4.875 RT U-BOLT

214-049014R 7/8x3x12 RT U-BOLT

214-049016R 7/8x3x13 RT U-BOLT

214-049021R 7/8x3x15.5 RT U-BOLT

214-049024R 7/8x3x17 RT U-BOLT 5"THD

214-049122R 7/8X3X16 SRT U-BOLT

214-049124R 7/8x3x17 SRT U-BOLT

214-057015R 7/8x3.5x12 RT U-BOLT

214-057021R 7/8x3.5x15 RT U-BOLT 5"

214-057023R 7/8x3.5x16 RT U-BOLT GR8

214-065013R 7/8x4x13 RT U-BOLT

214-065060R 7/8x4x9 ST U-BOLT

214-065063R 7/8x4x10.5 ST U-BOLT

214-065064R 7/8x4x11 ST U-BOLT

214-065068R 7/8x4x13 ST U-BOLT

214-065132R 7/8x4x16 SRT U-BOLT

214-081007R 7/8x5x8 RT U-BOLT

214-081011R 7/8x5x10 RT U-BOLT

214-081013M 7/8x5x11 RT U-BOLT

214-081015R 7/8x5x12 RT U-BOLT

214-081017R 7/8x5x13 RT U-BOLT

214-081019R 7/8x5x14 RT U-BOLT 5"THD

214-081023R 7/8x5x16 RT U-BOLT 5"THD

214-081025R 7/8x5x17 RT U-BOLT

214-081027R 7/8x5x18 RT U-BOLT

214-081072R 7/8x5x15 ST U-BOLT



Part Number Description

214-096018R 7/8x6x9 RT U-BOLT

214-096023R 7/8x6x12 RT U-BOLT

216-065062R 1x4x17.5 ST U-BOLT

216-081012R 1x5x11 RT U-BOLT

216-081018R 1x5x13 RT U-BOLT

Part Number Description

216-081019R 1x5x12.5 RT U-BOLT

216-081020R 1x5x14 RT U-BOLT

216-081025R 1x5x16.5 RT U-BOLT

216-081026R 1x5x17 RT U-BOLT

216-081868M 1X5X12 FORGED RT U-BOLT

216-096012R 1x6x12 RT U-BOLT

218-085008M 1 1/8x5.25x6.625 RT U-BOLT

218-085008R 1 1/8x5.25x6.625 RT U-BOLT

220-065116R 1-1/4X4X18.5 SR MACK U-BOLT

220-093009R 1.25X5.75X7.50 RT U-BOLT

34313KR U-BOLT KIT GR8

34314KR U-BOLT KIT GR8

34315KR U-BOLT KIT GR8

34316KR U-BOLT KIT GR8

34512KR U-BOLT KIT GR8

34513KR U-BOLT KIT GR8

34515KR U-BOLT KIT GR8

34516KR U-BOLT KIT GR8

37113-3413 WESTERN STAR 1X4X18 RT U-BOLT

37113-3417K W.S. U-BOLT KIT

37113-3419K W.S. U-BOLT KIT

37113-3426K W.S. U-BOLT KIT

37113-3431K W.S. U-BOLT KIT

37113-3438 W.S. 3/4x4x11-5/8 STRC U-BOLT

37113-3438K W.S. U-BOLT KIT

37113-3439 W.S. 1x4x17 RT U-BOLT

37113-3447K W.S. U-BOLT KIT



Part Number Description

571092D1 1 X 3.06 X 25.5 RT U-BOLT

598050D1 AGCO U-BOLT 1"x18-3/4" L

6-32 ELDORADO U-BOLT PLATE 3.5 IN.

78312KR U-BOLT KIT GR5

78313KR U-BOLT KIT GR5

78314KR U-BOLT KIT GR5

78316KR U-BOLT KIT GR5

78513KR U-BOLT KIT GR5

78514KR U-BOLT KIT GR5

78515KR U-BOLT KIT GR5

AUBK8479-114 UBOLT KIT 1X6-3/8X11-1/2 RT FG

AUBK8673-144 U-BOLT KIT 1X3-1/2X14-12 SRT F

E-7222 KENWORTH U-BOLT PLATE

H-1 U-BOLT BOX 7Wx2Hx20L

HE-59367-007 3/4-16UNF 10.0" SQ. U-BOLT

HE-59367-008 3/4-16UNF 10.5" SQ. U-BOLT

HW-502 U-BOLT 1/2 X 3 1/8 X 4 3/4 SQU

KWSR-1113F 1 1/8-12X4X13 SR FORGED U-BOLT

KWSR-1114F 1 1/8-12X4X14 SR FORGED U-BOLT

M1203 BLUEBIRD U-BOLT PLATE

MCU116234RC 1/2X2-3/4X6-1/2 RT U-BOLT

MCU116300RC 1/2X3X6-1/2 RT U-BOLT

MCU920212QC 9/16X2-1/2X8-1/2 U-BOLT

MCU926212QC 9/16X2-1/2X11-1/2 U-BOLT

MFL46213 U-BOLT TOP PLATE FREIGHTLINER

MK16979A U-BOLT TOP PLATE ALUMINUM KW

RT1029-14FGD 1X5X14 RT FORGED U-BOLT

S-2114 1/2X3X3 ST UBOLT (HE-52770)

TP-500-1 7/16 X 2 X 5"" RT U-BOLT

TP-500-12 3/4 X 5 X 11 RT GR8 U-BOLT

TP-500-8 9/16X3-1/2X8-1/2 RT U-BOLT

TP-550 7/16X2X5 RT U-BOLT KIT

TP-550-1.75 3/8X1.75X5 RT U-BOLT KIT

TP-555 9/16X3X7-1/2 RT U-BOLT KIT



Part Number Description

UB-54-153 U-BOLT PLATE GROUND FORCE

UBT2346 U BOLT 5/8 X 3-5/16 X 4-1/2


